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DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BELDOMENICO PATRIZIA 1 60,68N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TESEI SAUL 2 52,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PAOLONI PINA 3 49,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E BARCAIONI LAURA 4 46,28S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SCARFO' MARIA 5 46,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SOLLO MARIA ROSARIA 6 45,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A CHIARINI FABIO 7 42,65S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MENGASCINI ROBERTA 8 40,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q VALENTINI MARCO 9 38,87S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G GIUNTO ALESSANDRA 10 38,85N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L POSSANZINI MONICA 11 38,35N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BRUNACCI LOREDANA 12 37,10N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CERASA MICHELE 13 36,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G DE SANTIS EMANUELA 14 35,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BELELLI RAFFAELLA 15 35,59S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 ANDRIOLI VALENTINA 16 34,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MORASCHINI HENRI 17 33,77S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E RANALLI ANDREA 18 32,35N ANSD01000Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BEVILACQUA VINCENZO 19 31,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SPAZIANO ANTONIO 20 30,45S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SQUADRONI ERMENEGILDO 21 30,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 FORMICA MICHELE 22 28,25S ANIS014007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CARDONI MICHAEL 23 27,95S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G GARBATI MICHELA 24 27,45N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q BALZANI RICCARDO 25 27,40S ANIC82300T 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q GIAMPIERI ALESSANDRO 26 27,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BORIA SILVIA 27 27,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X PIERFEDERICI SABRINA 28 27,02N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CARISDEO MONICA 29 26,88N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CIONNA BEATRICE 30 26,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CAIMMI FRANCESCA 31 26,47S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 COSENZA ILENIA 32 26,40N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B ARNOLDI STEFANIA 33 26,16N ANIC84400V 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 ZOPPI VALENTINA 34 26,05N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 ERBAGGI OTTAVIA 35 25,92S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X STACCHIOLA SILVIA 36 25,90N ANIS01100Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E TESTASECCA LETIZIA 37 25,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L ZUCCARINI NICOLETTA 38 25,62S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P FRONTALINI FABIOLA 39 25,41N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B GRAVINA ORAZIO 40 25,35S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B BERRETTONI DAVIDE 41 24,95S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BELARDINELLI LAURA 42 24,80S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PALAZZINI ARIANNA 43 24,70S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 BATTISTONI BARBARA 44 24,60N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BROCANI SILVIA 45 24,55S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CASTRONOVO AURA 46 24,50N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N GIRGENTI ERIKA 47 24,40S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R NATALE ANTONELLA 48 24,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R GIORGI GIACOMO 49 24,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BINI LETIZIA 50 24,20N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R TOCCACELI DANILA 51 24 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q SIANO ERSILIA 52 23,85N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PACIFICO LUCIA ILENIA 53 23,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G GUIDI GIULIA 54 23,70N ANIS01100Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ORLANDI FRANCESCA 55 23,70N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 ROSATI VALENTINA 56 23,60S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MURGO EUNICE LUCIA 57 23,60S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 GUIDO MANUELA 58 23,55N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 LILLO FABIO 59 23,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L MICHELETTI GAIA 60 23,23N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 FEOLA GIUSEPPE 61 23,10S ANIC84100B 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CAROTTI SABRINA 62 22,93S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E TAMILIA ROSANNA 63 22,90N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ROSSI ROBERTA 64 22,80N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MORICI NICOLE 65 22,80N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PATRONELLI CESARE 66 22,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PETROCCHI CONSUELO 67 22,60N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SORTINO LAURA 68 22,45N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V RUSSO VIOLANA 69 22,45N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L ALBANESE SERENA 70 22,35N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X VERDOLINO GIUSEPPINA 71 22,30S ANIS01100Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TADDEO EUGENIO 72 22,30N ANIC83100R 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 REALE MARIA TERESA 73 22,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 SACCO ROSSELLA 74 22,25S ANIC81800A 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q VACCARINI KATIUSCIA 75 22,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MOLINELLI MONICA 76 22,12S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P PRINCIPI MIRCO 77 21,95S ANIC81600P 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V IMPROTA CIRO 78 21,80S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A DONATI ELISA 79 21,80S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CECATI MASSIMO 80 21,80S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E LA MANNA ILARIA 81 21,80N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G GUERRA MARIA GIOVANNA 82 21,78N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MARCANTONIO LUCIA 83 21,62S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q MIRANDA PASQUALE 84 21,60S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q BAIOCCO PAMELA 85 21,60N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 FILENI GIULIA 86 21,55N ANIC83600X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DI GIUSEPPE MARIA 87 21,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MORONI MICHELA 88 21,30N ANIC842007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TORQUATI LIBERO 89 21,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C QUATRALE PALMINA 90 21,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PERETTI CHIARA 91 21,20N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CARTUCCIA LUCIA 92 21,20N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PERGOLESI MATTEO 93 21,10S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CASALI COSTANTINO MARIA 94 21,10S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BISANTI CHIARA 95 21,01N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R LAZO LEDESMA YUSNELY 96 21 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BALZANO ANGELA MARIA 97 21 N ANIC83100R 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MARITATI FRANCESCA 98 20,80S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MARTELLI GIULIA 99 20,80S ANIC83600X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CAPPELLETTI LUDOVICA 100 20,80N ANIC80300L 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BATTISTONI ELISABETTA 101 20,80N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ROCCI FILIPPO 102 20,65S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 BORIA MARCO 103 20,60S ANIS00800X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SAMPAOLI EVA 104 20,40S ANIC842007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SAETTONE DEBORA 105 20,40S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E MONTELLA PAMELA 106 20,30N ANIC81600P 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 RIDOLFI MICHAEL 107 20,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PACIAROTTI LUCIA 108 20,08N ANIC830001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 SINI MATTEO 109 20,05S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CERBONE LINA 110 19,90N ANIS00800X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B BACCHIOCCHI ROMINA 111 19,80N ANIC81700E 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CAPPONI CHIARA 112 19,77N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CASTORINA SANDRO 113 19,73S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L NOVELLI BARBARA 114 19,70S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L METALLO ITALIA 115 19,66S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BALLONE BURINI ALESSANDRA 116 19,65N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MAGNI MARTINA 117 19,50N ANIC81100G 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GENTILI FEDERICA 118 19,48S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V GIUGGIOLONI ALICE 119 19,45S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q GIULIANELLI RITA 120 19,42S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G FARALLA ENNIO ALESSANDRO 121 19,32S ANIC81700E 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PAZZAGLIA DAVIDE 122 19,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E HOLOVNYA ZLATA 123 19,25S ANIS00900Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E GAVIOLI TEODORA 124 19,25S ANIC84500P 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q COVARINI CATIUSCIA 125 19,25N ANIC842007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CAZZATO LUCIA 126 19,18N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 DUCA GRETA 127 19 S ANIS01200G 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PRENCIPE VALERIA ANNA 128 18,92S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G D'ORIA MARCO 129 18,83S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q TODARO GIUSEPPE 130 18,82S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CARLINO GIUSEPPA 131 18,80N ANIS00800X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E DATTOLI SARA 132 18,65N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 DI FOGGIA OLGA 133 18,60N ANIS01700P 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PAPAGNI ISABELLA 134 18,60N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PALUMBO SILVANA 135 18,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MILONE STELLA ESTER 136 18,50N ANIC842007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L RUMORI CRISTINA 137 18,47S ANIS01200G 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A FAGGI DEBORA 138 18,33N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 GIANNANDREA ANGELA 139 18,30S ANIS01200G 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 ROMAGNOLI GLORIA 140 18,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 ROCCHI HAIDY 141 18,23S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P STEFAN ROXANA VASILICA 142 18,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PAOLELLA PASQUALE 143 18,15S ANIC82000A 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q D'AMORE STEFANIA 144 18,15N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CIAPPONI CLAUDIA RITA 145 18 S ANIC81500V 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CARRIERI VITTORIA 146 18 N ANIC84100B 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SINISCALCO CLAUDIO 147 17,88S ANIC80300L 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X FALCIONI ARIANNA 148 17,85N ANIC84100B 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BORIA VALERIO 149 17,70S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L LUCARINI MORENA 150 17,65S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 IOMMI MARIA CAMILLA 151 17,60S ANIC81000Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PESPANI ILARIA 152 17,55S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X LUDOVICO MARIANGELA 153 17,45N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ABBATE MASSIMO 154 17,40S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A ANDREOZZI FEDERICA 155 17,35S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CIARMATORI FABRIZIA 156 17,32S ANIC82900R 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V FALCO DANIELE 157 17,32S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B MONTEVERDI VALENTINA 158 17,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CINGOLANI FRANCESCA 159 17,25S ANIS01100Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E BENTIFECE CHIARA 160 17,25N ANIC81800A 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V BIELLO ALTIERO 161 17,10S ANIS01100Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 PANDOLFI ANTONELLA 162 17,07S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ARICO' ANNALISA 163 17,07N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 FILIPPONE FEDERICA 164 17,05S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G BIANCHI PATRIZIA 165 17,05S ANIC843003 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G DI GIOACCHINO LUDOVICA 166 17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ZAMPETTI LUANA 167 17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L DEL POZZO ANNA 168 17 N ANIS01100Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PEZONE PAOLA 169 16,97S ANIC813007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q VENERE ANNA LUCIA 170 16,95S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X DI FILIPPO ROSA 171 16,95N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PECORARI FRANCESCO 172 16,90S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FALASCHINI ALESSANDRA 173 16,85S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CRETELLA ANGELA 174 16,81N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CAPANO NOEMI 175 16,80N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L TOCCACELI LETIZIA 176 16,80N ANIC830001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 TOZZI MARIO MICHELE 177 16,77S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LETTIERI MARGHERITA 178 16,72S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P BIANCHINO MARIA TERESA 179 16,70S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 FIORINI CAMPI MARCO 180 16,67S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A BUFARINI FEDERICO 181 16,67S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VELARDO VALENTINA 182 16,65N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BORIONI ELENA 183 16,65N 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 POLENTA FRANCESCA 184 16,60N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PIGINI VALERIA 185 16,60N ANIC842007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A DI TURI MICHELA 186 16,50S ANIS01200G 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V MARAVALLE PAOLO 187 16,45S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIOVAGNETTI MARCO 188 16,45S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L MANOCCHIO LAURA 189 16,40S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 PAGNANI SELENE 190 16,40N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FIDEI FRANCESCA 191 16,37S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B BERRETTONI VANESSA 192 16,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 TOPAZIO MARIANNA 193 16,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FULGENZI SILVIA 194 16,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MILANESE RICCARDO 195 16,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V PIGNATIELLO ORNELLA 196 16,10S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B LAURENZI SARA 197 16 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BRUNI LUCIA 198 16 N ANIC83300C 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MAZZONE MARICA 199 15,85N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PIGLIAPOCO LETIZIA 200 15,80S ANIC842007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L ARMENTO ROSALIA LUCIA 201 15,80N ANIS00800X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GROSSO ROSALBA 202 15,75N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V LO CONTE PINO 203 15,70S ANIS01100Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 PRATI ELENA 204 15,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ULIANO ANNA 205 15,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B BACCHIOCCHI SILVIA 206 15,50N ANIS00900Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 CALCINARO CECILIA 207 15,50N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CARRAGLIA ALESSIA 208 15,48N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BRECCIA GIANLUCA 209 15,45S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BURRONI CRISTIANA 210 15,43N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SORRENTINO GIUSEPPE 211 15,42S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BORIONI CHIARA 212 15,40N ANIC80700X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PUCCI LUCIA 213 15,40N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B D'ANGELO ASSUNTA 214 15,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P SANCILLO SILVANA 215 15,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A GRASSI VERONICA 216 15,25N ANIC84500P 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 POLVERINO IMMACOLATA 217 15,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q AIELLO LAURA 218 15,25N ANIC842007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q DAMEN SILVIA 219 15,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q SASSO MICHELE 220 15,08S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 ESPOSITO COSTIGLIOLA SALVIA 221 15,05N ANIS00800X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 SOCIONOVO LOREDANA 222 15,02N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B TAVOLETTI ALESSIO 223 15 N ANIS01200G 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R LUCAIOLI STEFANIA 224 14,95S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 GIOMBI CECILIA 225 14,90S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C NATALE SERGIO 226 14,90S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R SICUSO RITA MARIA GRAZIA 227 14,87S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E FALCIONI ALESSIA 228 14,83N ANIC842007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N PASCALE LUIGI 229 14,80S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q BOTTEGONI CLAUDIO 230 14,78S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B GIACCAGLIA VALERIA 231 14,75S ANIC81700E 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 BRUNORI GIULIA 232 14,75N ANIS014007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 TAINI CHIARA 233 14,72N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CARLONI ANTONELLA 234 14,72N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BALDONI BEATRICE 235 14,70S ANIC81700E 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B D'ARCO GEREMIA 236 14,70S ANIS00800X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B LAEZZA SIMONA 237 14,70N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MANCINI ELISA 238 14,65N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P CUOMO GUGLIELMO 239 14,60S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 PALMIERI FEDERICA 240 14,55S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R AFFRICANI MARTA 241 14,55N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V MANZOTTI NANCY 242 14,50S ANIC84100B 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VICIGLIONE COSIMO 243 14,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SCOMMEGNA MARIARITA 244 14,45S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BONSIGNORI ROBERTA 245 14,45S ANIC84100B 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 MANCINELLI EDOARDO 246 14,45S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 GIANTOMASSI ILENIA 247 14,45N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 URBINATI GIULIA 248 14,42S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PERGOLI CAMPANELLI MARTINA 249 14,40S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 RUSSO FEDERICA 250 14,35S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SIRAGUSA SILVIA 251 14,35N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MORETTINI MILENA 252 14,33N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DE CARO CLAUDIO 253 14,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q BALDINI LEONARDO 254 14,30S ANIC80700X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B MONACO SALVATORE 255 14,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GENTILUCCI FEDERICA 256 14,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 CASULA MARIA KRIZIA 257 14,30N ANIS023002 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G FILIPPONI CINZIA 258 14,30N ANIC80700X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B SALZILLO VINCENZO 259 14,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PICCINI GIORGIO 260 14,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 LEONE LAURA 261 14,25N ANMM077007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V SARACCHINI MARIA GABRIELLA 262 14,23N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q STAFFARONI MILA 263 14,22S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CORVINO GIOVANNA 264 14,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 IZZO LUIGI 265 14,20S ANIC848006 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 CAPUTO ANNA 266 14,18S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MERILLO ANNA 267 14,13S ANIC84400V 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L TRAMPARULO TIZIANA 268 14,05S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TORQUATI LUCIA 269 14,05S ANIC80300L 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 GRASSO MARIA LORENZA 270 14,05N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PICCOLO SABATO 271 14 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 QUARANTA CECILIA 272 14 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CALABRO' GIUSEPPINA 273 14 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 VIGNONI GIULIA 274 14 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 CAPPA LUCILLA 275 14 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FRULLINI ARIANNA 276 13,95S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A TONTI GIOVANNA SAMANTA 277 13,93S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B ALBANESE GIUSEPPE 278 13,85S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CELANI GIACINTO 279 13,82S ANIS00400L 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L BENIGNI FEDERICA 280 13,82N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E IRACI SARERI BEATRICE 281 13,80S ANIC84500P 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 GABBANELLI ELISA 282 13,80N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C NAPPI MARIA 283 13,80N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E DELLA SANTA MARIANNA ROCCHINA 284 13,75S ANIC81700E 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 GALEAZZI GIOVANNI LEONARDO 285 13,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LAVANO TERESA 286 13,75S ANIC830001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 ZOIA GIULIA 287 13,70N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CINTI FEDERICA 288 13,68N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 ADAMO VALENTINA 289 13,60S ANIC813007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ANZALONE VINCENZO 290 13,60S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PACCUSSE JESSICA 291 13,60S ANIC80800Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BAGNARELLI SILVIA 292 13,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V ALBRECHTOVA RENATA 293 13,50S ANIC842007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G CAMPETELLA FEDERICA 294 13,45S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 MARCELLINI GIAN PIERO 295 13,45S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q LOPARDO CATALDINA 296 13,45N ANIC842007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L GUERRINI STEFANIA 297 13,45N ANIC81100G 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A GASPARRI CATIUSCIA 298 13,42S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PALUMBO LUCIA 299 13,40S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PECORARI YLENIA 300 13,40N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L TAMAGNINI DANIELA 301 13,38N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L BOTTIGLIA CARMINE 302 13,35S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E CARNEVALI AGNESE 303 13,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MOROSETTI MARCO 304 13,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CALABRESE CATERINA 305 13,27S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GARESCI' MICHELA SERENA 306 13,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L GUIDA VINCENZO 307 13,25S ANIC84700A 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 IOVINELLA ALESSANDRO 308 13,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P RAMONDINO LUCA 309 13,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CAPUANO FRANCESCA 310 13,20N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q VALENTINI VIVIANO 311 13,18S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L ZINGARO PAOLA 312 13,18N ANIC81600P 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GASPARRINI LISA 313 13,17S ANIC84100B 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MORICHETTI TANO 314 13,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 GASPARRONI LILIANA 315 13,10S ANIC81600P 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BRUNACCI VALENTINA 316 13,10N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GARGIULO VINCENZA 317 13,10N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q FALCO MICHELA 318 13,06S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X GAMBINI SARA 319 13,05S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MADONNA LUISA 320 13,05S ANIC80700X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CAPPETTA VINCENZO 321 13,05S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MENGARELLI GIORGIA 322 13,05N ANIS00400L 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B MORICHELLI MARIA CHIARA 323 13 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MONTESI CHIARA 324 12,98N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L SINISCALCO EDOARDO 325 12,95S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L TESEI ALESSANDRO 326 12,95S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E AMETRANO RAFFAELE 327 12,90S ANIC82900R 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MEDICI MICHELA 328 12,90S ANIC830001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PIATTO SONIA 329 12,90S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q D'AVERSA MENA 330 12,90N ANIC83600X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 STRAPPATO SERENA 331 12,90N ANIC819006 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q FREILES MARIANNA 332 12,87S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G TORTORA VINCENZO 333 12,85S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 TRITRINI FABIOLA 334 12,83S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GIRONELLA LUCA 335 12,80S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A RIZZELLO LAURA 336 12,80N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V MARCOBELLI FRANCESCA 337 12,80N ANIC81500V 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 MOLINARO LOREDANA 338 12,77S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PASSARIELLO FRANCESCO MARIA 339 12,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E LAUDANO CARMELA 340 12,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 RAMPIONI MASSIMO 341 12,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L TARULLO CRISTINA 342 12,75N ANIC81700E 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X NARDI ROBERTA 343 12,70N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E D'ONOFRIO GAETANA 344 12,65S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PIERSANTI GUGLIELMO 345 12,65S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PETTRONE ANGELA 346 12,65N ANIS01100Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CARUSO ALESSIA 347 12,65N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X DELLE ORE EVANGELINA ALEJANDRA 348 12,65N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G LA PORTA CAROLINA 349 12,62N ANIC84500P 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V VISALLI FRANCESCO 350 12,60S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C BELLADONNA NICOLA 351 12,60S ANIC84500P 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V TRONO NICOLA 352 12,60S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 ZIPPO ROSA 353 12,57S ANIC828001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B RENZI AGNESE 354 12,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 CRESCENTE ANTONIO 355 12,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FRULLA STEFANIA 356 12,42N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MARCHIGIANI ALESSIA 357 12,40S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 DI GENNARO ANNA 358 12,40N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MARIOTTI PALMA ANTONIA 359 12,35N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G VITELLI LUIGI 360 12,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A ROSSETTI NATHALIE 361 12,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P NATALE GIUSEPPINA 362 12,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T ZAMPELLA CARMINEANTONIO 363 12,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ROSSI CHIARA 364 12,20N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MAINIERO FRANCESCA 365 12,17N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T ARENIELLO ARCANGELO 366 12,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X PIERANDREI CHIARA 367 12,15N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MONTEFALCONE GAIA 368 12,15N ANIS00900Q 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MELLACCA ALESSANDRO 369 12,10S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 GAMBUTO MARIA GIUSEPPA 370 12,07N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 SAVINO SARA 371 12 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 ZAMPONI CHIARA 372 12 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A BUGIOLACCHIO FEDERICA 373 11,98S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FRUMENTI DAVIDE 374 11,95S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A SANTARELLI ALESSANDRA 375 11,95N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q VALECCHI ALESSIO 376 11,90S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 MESCHINI VERUSCA 377 11,88S ANIS00900Q 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V ROMANO ANTONIO 378 11,88S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CIMARELLI CECILIA 379 11,87N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G IANNACCONE EMMA 380 11,87N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CALOROSO VINCENZO 381 11,85S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V MORRICONE LUDOVICA 382 11,85N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L NICOLAI MARIA FEDERICA 383 11,85N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BATTISTINI GIOVANNA 384 11,83N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CALOROSO ANNACHIARA 385 11,80N ANIC842007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CAMPODIPIETRO CHIARA 386 11,80N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X D'URSO ANNA FABIANA 387 11,75N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PINCINI LAURA 388 11,75N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MOLINARO MARIA 389 11,70S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L OLIVIERI NICOLETTA 390 11,70S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MELAPPIONI ELENA 391 11,70N ANIS00800X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P NECOARA JULIA SABINA 392 11,70N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 LANCIONI ROBERTA 393 11,70N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L RICCITELLI MICHELE 394 11,60S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 PAGLIARECCI GIULIA 395 11,60N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BRECCIA CATIA 396 11,55S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L RUFOLO ALESSANDRO 397 11,55S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N LISCIO MARIA 398 11,55N ANIS002001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MACCIONI FEDERICA 399 11,52N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 DI FABIO GIULIA 400 11,51N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B MONACO GIOVANNA 401 11,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SCUPPA DONATELLA 402 11,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PELLEGRINI ROSSANO 403 11,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PACETTI CHIARA 404 11,45N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L LEONI LUCIA 405 11,40S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MARTELLA GIONA 406 11,40S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PIERUCCI PAMELA 407 11,32N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V FAENZA MARIANNA 408 11,30S ANIC81700E 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BELVISTO GENNARO 409 11,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FONZETTI MARCO PASQUALE 410 11,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MAINARDI GIOVANNI 411 11,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E TAFURI DANILO 412 11,30S ANIC84600E 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V ULISSE GIANLUCA 413 11,30S ANIS023002 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BARTOCCETTI FRANCESCA 414 11,30N ANIC84600E 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIOVAGNOLI JESSICA 415 11,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BRIZI LARA 416 11,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 BALDELLA MONICA 417 11,30N ANIC81700E 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CAIAZZO NUNZIA 418 11,30N ANIC84700A 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MITOLI ANGELO 419 11,29S ANIC82400N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 IDIAGHE DESTINY 420 11,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B DIMAGGIO DENISE 421 11,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V BENCIVENGA GAETANA 422 11,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CAMILLETTI MATTIA 423 11,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MAINARDI ALESSIA 424 11,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PIRANI SAMANTA 425 11,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q SABBATINI LUDOVICA 426 11,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 TRANFAGLIA LOREDANA 427 11,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 PAGLIARA VINCENZO 428 11,23S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PAGANO GIUSEPPE 429 11,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 RAO TIZIANA 430 11,19N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V FIORELLA FEDERICA 431 11,17S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PRIORI STEFANIA 432 11,17N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B ALFANO ANNUNZIATA 433 11,17N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B IMPROTA MADDALENA 434 11,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SIANO FELICIA 435 11,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PALUMBO LUCIA 436 11,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V LEPORONI SILVIA 437 11,15N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T RENGIFO CARRASCAL LIZ YELINA 438 11,15N ANIS01900A 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 DE MIZIO PASQUALINA 439 11,15N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P GIAMBENEDETTI FRANCESCA 440 11,13N ANIC80300L 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A CASO ELIODORO 441 11,10S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P SCORTECHINI GIANMARCO 442 11,10S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BUGARI GIANLUCA 443 11,10S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L GENTILE ANNA 444 11,10N ANIC819006 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B SAGGESE GIUSEPPINA 445 11,05S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q BIANCHELLA SIMONE 446 11,05S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BIONDINI NICOLETTA 447 11,05N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C POSILLIPO MARIA 448 11,05N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 SCHIRRU ALESSANDRO 449 11 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q QUATTRINI DAMIANO 450 11 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 RAMPIONI NICOLA 451 11 S ANIC80300L 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 TOTARO NAOMI 452 11 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PALMIERO LINDA 453 11 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G PASQUALINI LAURA 454 11 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A VICEDOMINI DONATA 455 11 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X SANTARELLI FELICETTA 456 11 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 LEONI NOEMI 457 10,98N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L SASSO IOLE 458 10,95S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A PACCAPELO GIULIA 459 10,95S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R GAROFALO GIOVANNI 460 10,95S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A FRANCIOSO ROSARIA 461 10,95N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SCALERA FILOMENA 462 10,90S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BOCCACCI ELISA 463 10,90N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 DALIA ANNA 464 10,90N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BOLOGNINI CRISTINA 465 10,88S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E GRECO VALENTINA 466 10,88N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A CAVALIERI RICCARDO 467 10,87S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L ARCANGELI VITTORIA 468 10,87N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PALUMBO MARIO 469 10,85S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q ALTIERI VALENTINA 470 10,85N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G ABATE DONATELLA 471 10,83N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SALCUNI LUIGI ANGELO 472 10,80S ANIC834008 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SCARFATO MARIA 473 10,80S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ANZALONE ANDREA 474 10,80S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E PAOLINI LUCA 475 10,80S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI BONITO CARLO 476 10,80S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C INFLUENZA SIMONA 477 10,80N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MOSCOLONI PATRIZIA 478 10,80N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MAGRINI LUDOVICA 479 10,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SBAFFI LUNA 480 10,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MURILLO ADELAIDA ELIZABETH 481 10,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 DI MARIA RICCARDO LUCA 482 10,75S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C INFLUENZA FEDERICA 483 10,75N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V D'ALESSANDRIS MICHELA 484 10,72S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B MIRANTE ANGELA 485 10,70S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 IOSSA ANGELA ILARIA 486 10,70N ANIC81700E 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GAMBARARA CHIARA 487 10,70N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 DI TONNO STEFANIA 488 10,70N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GIOIA SABRINA 489 10,67S ANIC82000A 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E DISTEFANO IVANA AGATA 490 10,67N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 D'ANGELO RENATA 491 10,67N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A ARZENI CHIARA 492 10,65S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 FLOCCO ERIKA 493 10,65N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E FONICIELLO TERESA 494 10,64S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TAGLIENTE GIANCARLO 495 10,60S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L FLORIO MARTINA 496 10,60N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G DHROSO SIMONA 497 10,60N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X FELIZIANI VALENTINA 498 10,60N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MARILUNGO DANIELA 499 10,60N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BOFFA LORENZO 500 10,55S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A LINEA MICHAEL PIO 501 10,55S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L MANTOVANI SEMPRINI EROS 502 10,55S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MINICHINO ANTONIO 503 10,55S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PAOLONI ALESSANDRO 504 10,55S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L TORCASIO VALENTINA 505 10,55N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 SPEGNE FRANCESCA 506 10,51S ANIC82400N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MATTIA FABRIZIO 507 10,50S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CORSO CLAUDIA 508 10,50N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PAPAVERO LUCREZIA 509 10,50N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CAPOZZO STEFANIA 510 10,50N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B TACCARI ELISA 511 10,45S ANMM077007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q DE BLASIO LUCIA 512 10,45S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 FERRARA DOMENICO 513 10,45S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CAMPOPIANO MARCELLO 514 10,45S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GRAVINO LIVIA 515 10,45N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CINGOLANI LUCREZIA 516 10,45N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CARLONI ALESSANDRO 517 10,42S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CIOFFI MARIANNA 518 10,40S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E NAPOLITANO ANTONIO 519 10,40S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X FRANCIONI CONSUELO 520 10,40N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A GABBIANELLI STEFANIA 521 10,37S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MONACO CLAUDIA 522 10,35S ANIC80400C 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A MARINELLI LORENZO 523 10,35S ANIC830001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LIPPI ALESSANDRO 524 10,35S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SORRENTINO TERESA 525 10,35N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 TARUGHI LUCA 526 10,33S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G CAPORALETTI TIZIANA 527 10,33N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CAPRIELLO ANNARITA 528 10,32N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GENTILE FABRIZIO 529 10,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G IENNACO NUNZIA 530 10,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q BRAMUCCI FRANCESCA 531 10,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q ESPOSITO MICHELE 532 10,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q GIANNICOLA ANGELO MICHELE 533 10,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E OVARELLI FABIO 534 10,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E DE MATOLA PASQUALE 535 10,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CIRILLO ANTONIO 536 10,30S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MOLITIERNO FILOMENA 537 10,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R TADDEI CATERINA 538 10,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A VOCALE REBECCA PIA 539 10,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 TUFANO ALESSIA 540 10,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CAIAZZO EMANUELA 541 10,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CASELLA JADA 542 10,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CABIBI MARIAPIA 543 10,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LEONE SIMONA 544 10,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A RICCINI SARA 545 10,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BITOCCHI ELISABETTA 546 10,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V DI SARNO STEFANIA 547 10,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 SORRENTI MARIANTONELLA 548 10,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G QUERCETTI ROBERTA 549 10,30N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B AMORESANO MARIELLA 550 10,28N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R AFFRICANI CLAUDIA 551 10,27N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MIELE MONICA 552 10,27N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BIONDINI ELISA 553 10,25S 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BEFANUCCI EMANUELE 554 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L ANTONELLI ARIANNA 555 10,25S ANIC80300L 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FALASCONI TANIA 556 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ZANNINI IRENE 557 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q RUTIGLIANO MARIANGELA 558 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P LUONGO MARIA CARMELA 559 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CERBUCCI LUIGI 560 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SEBASTIANELLI MICHELA 561 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A ALBANESE CONCETTA 562 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L DI GREGORIO GIANLUCA 563 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 NARDELLA LORENZO 564 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A FIERMONTE MARCO 565 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V ZOPPI SAMUELE 566 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ANNUNZIATA ALFREDO 567 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PALLOTTA NICO 568 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BUCCIERO MARCO 569 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FREZZA RAFFAELLO 570 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 RAGNI FABIO 571 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q PIRANI SAMUELE 572 10,25S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q UCCIERO SARA 573 10,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 PAGLIARA FRANCESCA 574 10,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L ZAZZARINI SOFIA 575 10,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E NOCERA FEDERICA 576 10,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G LITRI SARA 577 10,25N ANIC830001 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A STELLA SARA 578 10,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GIANGRANDE ROSA 579 10,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PANDICO NUNZIA ALESSIA 580 10,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E VAIRA ANNA MARIA 581 10,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q GUERRA LUCIA 582 10,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 OTTOMBRINO GIORGIA 583 10,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B VITALI TAMARA 584 10,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 GUERRI SIMONETTA 585 10,25N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CARTECHINI CHIARA 586 10,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MARZIONI MARTINA 587 10,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BELLUCCI CRISTIANO 588 10,20S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BLASI VERA 589 10,20N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q BIANCO SARA 590 10,20N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CECCARELLI ELISABETTA 591 10,20N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PIRANI ARIANNA 592 10,20N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 FALLUTO FEDERICA 593 10,20N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G FIORE MARIA CHRISTYAN 594 10,20N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CECCHINI MICHELE 595 10,18S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L LANZI GRAZIANO 596 10,17S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 BALESTRA GIORGIA 597 10,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A LATINI ELEONORA 598 10,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E DE FELICE VALERIA 599 10,15S ANIC842007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 CIUCCI MARCO ENRICO 600 10,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CAPPETTA RAFFAELE LEONARDO 601 10,15S ANIC82400N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DE LUCA VINCENZO 602 10,15S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SANTILLI DENISE 603 10,15N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CIAMPICHETTI FEDERICA 604 10,15N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q MAZZITTI FEDERICA 605 10,10S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E RICCI MICHELE FILIPPO 606 10,10S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q LUCONI SOFIA 607 10,10N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ARCOBELLO ANNA 608 10,10N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B MANCINI LAURA 609 10,10N ANIC81500V 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PIERANDREI VERUSKA 610 10,10N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q ORTIZ MARISA ANDREA 611 10,10N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MIROLLA LUIGI 612 10,08S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G RIZZITIELLO LETIZIA 613 10,08N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A PANARESE SIMONA 614 10,08N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E CASSARINO VALENTINA 615 10,05S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BARLETTA ROBERTA 616 10,05S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 DE MICHELE MARIA 617 10,05S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CANGIANO ANNA 618 10,05S ANIC80700X 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 TRIMARCHI DANIELA 619 10,05S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MINNOZZI RACHELE 620 10,05S ANIC842007 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BARLAFANTE GABRIELE 621 10,05S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 SPINIELLO LUIGI 622 10,05S ANIC805008 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ZINNI FABIO 623 10,05S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G FERRANTI GIULIA 624 10,05N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GIACCONI CRISTINA 625 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A PALAZZESI CRISTIAN 626 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PACETTI BENEDETTA 627 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q DI DODO CHIARA 628 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q BALEANI MAURO 629 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BUSILACCHI MARA 630 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E DEL GRAMMASTRO VERONICA 631 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MARCONI ERIKA 632 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G RAMAZZOTTI ILARIA 633 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X TROVARELLI EMANUELA 634 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q VICARELLI NICOLETTA 635 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CERINA HELEN 636 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 RICUCCI PASQUINA 637 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R TABONI LOREDANA 638 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MOGLIANI NICOLETTA 639 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R FERONE FILOMENA 640 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 SCIORTINO MARCELLA 641 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BUDZIANOWSKA KATARZYNA ANNA 642 S 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V D'AMICO EMANUELA 643 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 VALOIS CARLO 644 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q PASTORE LORENZO 645 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MISCIOSCIA EMMANUELE 646 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E GRAZIANI MATTEO 647 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CARLONI GABRIEL 648 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CINGOLANI CHRISTIAN 649 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X NICOLETTI GIORGIO 650 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MARCHESINI LORENZO 651 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X GARBUGLIA ANDREA 652 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 AMENDOLA ROBERTO 653 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SABATINO PAOLO 654 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L RIPANTI MIRKO 655 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 LUZI LORENZO 656 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GALANTE GRAZIANO 657 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 PITTORI DANIELE 658 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BRAMUCCI MICHELE 659 10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 VILLANI VALENTINA 660 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T VALERI LISA 661 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X SIMONE AURORA 662 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PIERONI MARTINA 663 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V GIOVAGNOLI CLAUDIA 664 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FALASCONI SOFIA 665 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FOCONE SUELI 666 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 AGOSTINELLI AGNESE 667 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GUARNIERI CONCETTA 668 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P FALZARANO MARTINA 669 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 LUCARINI MARICA 670 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MONTESI VALERIA 671 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 RICCARDI MARIA 672 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MAZZOLANI SOFIA 673 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 ACUNZO MARTINA 674 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T GAMBINI SOFIA 675 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MORODO YULI VALENTINA 676 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A DI VINCENZO MARIANGELA 677 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SBAFFI GIULIA 678 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L NISI ELISABETTA 679 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PIATTELLI DEBORAH 680 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 MAZZONE GIUSEPPINA 681 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 VITALI GIULIA 682 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 TORRIANI LAURA 683 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CARBONARI SHARON 684 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CIMARELLI MARTINA 685 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ULTIMI FEDERICA 686 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PESARESI VALENTINA 687 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q GIARDIELLO ALESSIA 688 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 IPPOLITI SERENA 689 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BIONDINI VALENTINA 690 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C RAGGETTA ALICE 691 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E DI ANTONIO IRENE 692 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B PERFETTI ALESSIA 693 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BUZZO ILARIA 694 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A VULELIJA VALENTINA 695 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A SPEGNI MONICA 696 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 BENIGNI PAOLA 697 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MOSCATELLI CHIARA 698 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L GARANI ELENA GIOVANNA 699 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 MORICI GIOIA CLAUDIA 700 10 N ANIC84000G 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P TERSIGNI MARIA 701 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q GIULIODORI ORIETTA 702 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 ARGENTO MARIA MADDALENA 703 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 DE ANGELIS LAURETTA 704 10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 GIORGIO VALERIA 705 9,98 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MERCANTE ROBERTA 706 9,97 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 AGOSTINELLI MARIA GIOVANNA 707 9,97 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BERNACCHINI ELISA 708 9,95 S ANIS01700P 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G RIINA YURII 709 9,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E RUBINOS SALAZAR SUSANA 710 9,94 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PLEBANI MARCO 711 9,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 BIANCHELLI GAIA 712 9,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X BONTEMPI NICOLO' 713 9,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GRAVINO PASQUALE 714 9,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PICILLO PAOLO 715 9,90 S ANIC805008 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A PINTO BENEDETTA 716 9,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MAGNATERRA ALESSIA 717 9,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G PACIOTTI EMMA 718 9,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N BALDONI ELISA 719 9,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 IAVAGNILIO ANNALISA PIA 720 9,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ZERLINO GIUSEPPINA 721 9,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 POSSATI GIULIA 722 9,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ADORNATO MARIALUCIA 723 9,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G LOTTI MOIRA 724 9,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G SANTITORO GIOVANNI 725 9,88 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GENTILE LAURA 726 9,87 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GAROFANO GIOVANNI 727 9,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P CIERVO FRANCESCO 728 9,85 S ANIC85200T 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BRANDONI ROBERTA 729 9,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ROSSETTI SARA 730 9,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P DE VIVO CARMELA 731 9,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B D'ANGELA COSIMO 732 9,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ROSINI MICHELE 733 9,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ANDREATINI GIORGIA 734 9,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E CINA' ALESSIA 735 9,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T DEL PRETE ALESSANDRA 736 9,82 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V IGLESIAS MARIA GABRIELA 737 9,82 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 VARANI VALENTINA 738 S 9,82 N 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BOCCAROSSA ELISABETTA 739 9,82 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X POLLONARA KATIA 740 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L UNGUREANU SILVIA 741 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PESARESI FRANCESCA 742 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CAPOMAGI KATIA 743 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E STORTINI RICCARDO 744 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B ESPOSTO RAFFAELLA 745 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C RUGGERI ADDOLORATA 746 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V TARANTELLI FRANCESCO 747 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 SIANO PIETRO 748 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P PANZINI LORENZO 749 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G MANDILE MAURO 750 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 DUBBINI DIEGO 751 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BOCOLA GENNARO 752 9,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SANTARSIERO GIUSEPPINA RITA 753 9,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B NESCI MARTINA 754 9,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PELUSO PAOLA 755 9,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X AYYATI SANAA 756 9,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PAOLONI SELENE 757 9,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q LUCINO MARILENA 758 9,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 DE BUSTIS EMANUELA 759 9,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V BABINI FRANCESCA 760 9,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 DI MARE PATRIZIA 761 9,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CONOCI LORENZO 762 9,78 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PIGINI GIUSEPPE 763 9,77 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 PIANGERELLI ALESSANDRO 764 9,76 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 TACCALITI ELISA 765 9,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SANTONI ROBERTA 766 9,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B DI VIVO PASQUALINA 767 9,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BENEDETTI CHIARA 768 9,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B RUZZO GIACOMO 769 9,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C LEONE GIOVANNA 770 9,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CELAURO ALICE 771 9,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X SILIPO DENISE 772 9,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X KEDHER AMIRA 773 9,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 TACCALITI FEDERICA 774 9,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BIGI MARINA 775 9,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V LEONE GIUSEPPINA LETIZIA 776 9,72 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A DE FELICE RAFFAELE 777 9,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PAPA MARICA 778 9,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SCHIAVONI FRANCESCO 779 9,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A MERCANTI MATILDE 780 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 MAZZARA GIOVANNA 781 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 CORTESE LETIZIA 782 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ESPOSTO ERIKA 783 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q GIULIANTE LUCREZIA 784 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BOCCHINI MARTINA 785 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 RAFFAELI FRANCESCA 786 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E DONGU ARIANNA 787 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SORBELLINI VALENTINA 788 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PALLOTTA SILVIA 789 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B MORDINI SERENA 790 9,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BADALONI CLAUDIA 791 9,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PIGNATELLI DANIELA 792 9,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PETRACCINI SABRINA 793 9,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G MORONI LUISIANA 794 9,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CARDINALI MARIO 795 9,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MAZZARINI CLAUDIA 796 9,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CESARONI JUNE 797 9,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V FRONTALINI CHIARA 798 9,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P CAMILLONI CLAUDIA 799 9,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G MADEO FRANCESCO 800 9,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 ELEZI ROLANDA 801 9,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ALLORI GIOELE 802 9,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G NATALINI GIULIO 803 9,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X GIACONI ELENA 804 9,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A SCOZZARI SARA 805 9,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CAVALLARO FRANCESCA 806 9,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ODIERNA SIMONA 807 9,64 N ANIC81100G 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BENEDETTI ANTONELLA 808 9,62 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V IENCENELLA DIEGO 809 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X STAFFOLANI MORIS 810 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E SABBATINI ALICE 811 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V GATTO ELEONORA 812 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X UGOLINI SARA 813 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A LUCILLA SIMONA 814 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 BUTTIGLIERI SALVATORE FRANCESCO PIO 815 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P URBANI EDOARDO 816 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L FIORANI ANDREA 817 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 CUTOLO ANTONIO 818 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MELE TOMMASO 819 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X RUGGIERI ENNIO 820 9,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V COPPARI ELISA 821 9,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q QUATTRINI DILETTA 822 9,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CHERUBINI ELENA 823 9,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R DAVID ANGELA 824 9,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CEGLIA SARA 825 9,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G BORGOGNONI GIULIA 826 9,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P BOTNARI MARIANA 827 9,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 NOTA LUCIA 828 9,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P BURATTINI MICHELA 829 9,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L MARINI KETTI 830 9,58 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X ANGELICI IDA 831 9,58 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BONTEMPI GIACOMO 832 9,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X TARTABINI SARA 833 9,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CAMPAGNOLI SARA 834 9,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R FRATINI FEDORA 835 9,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PALLOTTA GABRIELLA 836 9,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V OLIVA FRANCESCA 837 9,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CALABRESE ROCCO SAMUELE 838 9,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B DE ANGELIS IRENE 839 9,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 GURIUC EUGENIA 840 S 9,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X SCHIAVI MASSIMILIANO 841 9,52 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L SIMONETTI GIOVINA 842 9,51 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CIONNA NOEMI 843 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CRISTIANO LUCA 844 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T BOLLETTA GIULIA 845 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L DURO LUCIA 846 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MERCURI DIANA 847 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V BONCI BEATRICE 848 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B FORLANO ELENA 849 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 CASTELLANI MARIA-RITA 850 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BALERCIA MARTINA 851 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C DEL GIUDICE GAETANO 852 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SQUADRONI MATTEO 853 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q D'ELIA SIMONE FRANCESCO 854 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 AUSILI LUCA 855 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SCHIBECI GIUSEPPE 856 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A FALA' NICOLA 857 9,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N GORGOGLIONE ANGELA 858 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BALEANI MARGHERITA 859 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G BOLDRINI CATERINA 860 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B VITALI ELENA 861 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 SECRETI VALERIA 862 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L REGA MARIA 863 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ALTIERI DENISE 864 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CIATTAGLIA SONIA 865 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 AMATO TERESA 866 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GIACOMANIELLO OTTAVIA 867 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BONIFAZI TIZIANA 868 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI CERBO GIUSEPPINA 869 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X IVASHCHENKO OKSANA 870 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BERTINI GLORIA 871 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A RUSSO ROSA 872 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CANUTI AGNESE 873 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ADORNATO MONICA 874 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 IAVARONE GIUSTINA 875 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MADONNA ANNA 876 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GORONI ROBERTA 877 9,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CAPORALETTI GIULIA 878 9,47 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CIOTTI CLAUDIA 879 9,47 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MASSACCESI JENNIFER 880 9,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A TOMAGE' EMANUELE 881 9,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X D'AGOSTINO CECILIA 882 9,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MORRA FRANCESCO 883 9,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 BARTOLETTI MICHELE 884 9,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q GIULIODORI CLAUDIA 885 9,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 ROCCI GIULIA 886 9,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BUSILACCHI ALESSANDRA 887 9,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 LIMATOLA PASQUALINA 888 9,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A CASALE LOREDANA 889 9,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q LUCONI DAMIANO 890 9,42 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X BONFITTO MICHELE 891 9,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SIMONETTI ILENIA 892 9,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q MANEGGIO LORIS 893 9,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MANZO CARLO 894 9,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V SOLA MIRIAM 895 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ROCCETTI MARIA 896 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X GIOVAGNETTI CHIARA 897 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X BIONDINI MARIA CHIARA 898 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A MANDARA FLAVIANA 899 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SIMONE FEDERICA 900 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T MONTALI CAROLINA 901 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PIGNATI CLAUDIA 902 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GAGLIARDINI ILENIA 903 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ROCCHEGIANI STELLA 904 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A DI NICOLA STEFANIA 905 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MASTROIANNI SONIA 906 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PERTICAROLI KATIUSCIA 907 9,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 BOMPADRE CAMILLA 908 9,36 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DI CICCO MARTINA 909 9,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SCOLARO CARMELA 910 9,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CHIODI GLORIA 911 9,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C GENOVESE NICOLETTA 912 9,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SPADARO NICOLETTA 913 9,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P BOLOGNINI EMANUELE 914 9,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 MILITE FABIO 915 9,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B GRECO GLORIA 916 9,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q VERLEZZA MARIA 917 9,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MONTANARO ELISABETTA 918 9,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L AUCELLI ROBERTO 919 9,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SABBATINI CRISTIANA 920 9,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L LUCIOLI BARBARA 921 9,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BALDONI CARLA 922 9,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 BIMBO PAOLA 923 9,32 N 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 BUFFARINI PALMINA 924 9,31 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 MALOKU ELGITA 925 9,31 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q DE GIORGI ELENA 926 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 ARMENTO GIULIA 927 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B SPEGNE SCHIAVONI ELENA 928 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MARTELLI NOEMI 929 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X VENTIMIGLIA LUCA 930 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MORREALE GIOVANNI ALESSIO 931 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ANTOLINI ROBERTO 932 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MARSILI SAMUELE 933 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BARLAFANTE DENNY 934 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X SANSEVERINATI SIMONE 935 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 VISONE VINCENZO 936 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SINAN KOUASSI ABDOULAYE 937 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X BALDONI ROBERTO 938 9,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC848006 LELARIO ANNALUCE 939 9,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G FELACO ROSANNA 940 9,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q VERDECCHIA LUCILLA 941 9,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 CAVASIN MICHELA 942 9,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E LA FRANCESCA MONICA 943 9,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SPIGARELLI FEDERICA 944 9,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MAZZONI PATRIZIA 945 9,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B STEFANI DANILA 946 9,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 MORETTI MARIANNA 947 9,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X BAIONI MARIA CRISTINA 948 9,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B SIMONE ANNA MARIA 949 9,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 VALENTINI VALERIO 950 9,27 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B PRETINI MICHELA 951 9,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BATTISTA GRAZIA CARMELA 952 9,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CAPPETTA MARCO 953 9,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FATHALLAH SAMIR 954 9,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ONOFRIO MICHELE 955 9,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q LASCA GIACOMO 956 9,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X VASSALLO AUGUSTO 957 9,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E DI GREGORIO GIORGIA 958 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CARIDDI GAIA 959 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R DI VIVO ANNALISA 960 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 PINTO FRANCESCA 961 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G MASTRI MARIKA 962 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 VITIELLO ANTONIETTA 963 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E RUSSO ELENA 964 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B QUAGLIARINI ELISA 965 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ACCARDO FLORIANA 966 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q LETTIERI STEFANIA 967 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V BUGARI LORIANA 968 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 IOVINO MARIAROSARIA 969 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 DI STASIO DEBORA 970 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 DI STEFANO MICHELINA 971 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MONOSI FRANCA 972 9,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P PASCALE ANTONIO 973 9,24 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q MARINCIONI MICHELA 974 9,22 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 MARCHETTI PAOLA 975 9,21 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E CARNEVALI NICOLETTA 976 9,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V BONCI FEDERICA 977 9,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q LUCONI FEDERICO 978 9,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E MINNUCCI ELENA 979 9,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 VIRGULTI PRISCILLA 980 9,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GUIDANTONI ARIANNA 981 9,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MARCONI GIORGIA 982 9,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FERRETTI GIULIA 983 9,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G FONZETTI MARIA CRISTINA 984 9,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q BONETTI SARA 985 9,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V MAZZOLA MARIKA 986 9,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BABBINI MARTINA 987 9,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X FULGENZI SILVIA 988 9,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q COMPAGNUCCI SONIA 989 9,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CATENA ILENIA 990 9,18 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R STRACQUADANIO ELISABETTA 991 9,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L DUCA CINZIA 992 9,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LA MARCA MARIA CRISTINA 993 9,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 MENGARELLI LEONARDO 994 9,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PINCINI GIOELE 995 9,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FARINELLI ROCCO 996 9,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PUNZO MARTINA 997 9,15 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E VIOLANTE ROBERTA 998 9,15 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CASAVECCHIA VALENTINA 999 9,15 N ANIC82400N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V TRANFAGLIA ANGELA 1000 9,15 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A GRATO MARIO 1001 9,13 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CHIARELLO VERONICA 1002 9,13 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 SANTINELLI MARIELLA 1003 9,12 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MALATESTA ALESSANDRA 1004 9,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V SPINSANTI ANGELICA 1005 9,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CLEMENTI SILVIA 1006 9,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V FERULLI MIRIANA 1007 9,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 APPOLLONI ELEONORA 1008 9,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R VERDOLINO ANNA 1009 9,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SCORTICHINI FILIPPO 1010 9,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PEZONE GENNARO 1011 9,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V VALENTINI GIOVANNI 1012 9,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ASCOLESE ADOLFO 1013 9,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B LANZA MARTINA 1014 9,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X NICOTRA ALESSIA 1015 9,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CARRATU' FEDERICA 1016 9,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MINNITI SERENA CARMELA 1017 9,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 OLIVIERI ALICE 1018 9,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V DI FEO ELENA 1019 9,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 BERNARDINI VALENTINA 1020 9,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MAZZANTI ALICE 1021 9,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G COLACCI MAIRA 1022 9,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GENANGELI GIULIA 1023 9,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A RUBERTO LOREDANA 1024 9,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 CARPOVICI TATIANA 1025 S 9,09 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CHIAPPETTI CLAUDIA 1026 9,08 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V TIRRONI SIMONETTA 1027 9,08 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GIANNINO MARIA MADDALENA 1028 9,08 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q RICCIOTTI ROBERTA 1029 9,08 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A DEMARINIS DIANA 1030 9,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MOSCA TERESA 1031 9,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A PANICONI FRANCESCA 1032 9,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E TEDESCHI FRANCESCA 1033 9,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q MASSACESI FEDERICO 1034 9,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CUPIDIO FRANCESCO 1035 9,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 MACCARONE ANIELLO 1036 9,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E D'OTTAVIO MAURIZIO 1037 9,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PRISCO MARIAROSARIA 1038 9,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E D'ASCANIO MIRELLA 1039 9,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MARCHETTI MONIA 1040 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ORLANDO MARTINA 1041 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E NOTA MILENA 1042 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G BOTTONE LIVIA 1043 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CERCIELLO GIUSEPPA 1044 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R FIORANI SABRINA 1045 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E FOGLIA GRAZIA 1046 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 BENEDETTO LETIZIA 1047 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A VITALE MIRIAM 1048 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G COLELLA PENELOPE 1049 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G GALLO SABRINA 1050 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 BELLEZZA ANDREA 1051 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CELANO CARMELA 1052 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L VISCUSI PIERPAOLO 1053 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FONTANELLA ROBERTO 1054 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C NICOLELLA GIUSEPPE 1055 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BIANCAMANO SALVATORE 1056 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 TUNNERA MICHELE 1057 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 RICCI SIMON 1058 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 GALASSI STIVEN 1059 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 CIAMPICHETTI GIACOMO 1060 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L GRANDINETTI GIUSEPPE 1061 9 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MOSCHINI ASYA 1062 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ANGELELLI ALICE 1063 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PATARCA ELENA 1064 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CARLETTI SOFIA 1065 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MELCHIONDA GIULIA 1066 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L BOLLI GLORIA 1067 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A PUCCIO SELENIA 1068 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E CIOCCOLANTI MANUELA 1069 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 COLELLA ELISA 1070 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P BONVECCHI FEDERICA 1071 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q TURRINI ALESSIA 1072 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BUCCI ROBERTA 1073 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CELLI FEDERICA 1074 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GIOVAGNOLA LAURA 1075 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TEELUCK REKHA DEVI 1076 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L POZZODIVALLE SILVIA 1077 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CONCETTONI LEONELLA 1078 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A TOMAS MARIA ROSARIA 1079 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T GATTO MARIA VERONICA 1080 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CALDARONI SAMUELA 1081 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PICCIONI MANUELA 1082 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 MONTECCHIANI ANGELA 1083 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G MAGRINI MICHELA 1084 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X COLALEO ROSARIA 1085 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CANELLA PAOLA 1086 9 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E MONACO ANTONIO 1087 8,98 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L VERGINELLA MAIRA 1088 8,97 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 MARINI ANNALISA 1089 8,97 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G PACENTI SABRINA 1090 8,97 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MAGI SILVIA 1091 8,96 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 SPEGNE SCHIAVONI ELISA 1092 8,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L HEGHES ANCA 1093 8,95 S ANIC82000A 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A FLAMMINII ILARIA 1094 8,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E DEL MASTRO ADRIANA MARIA 1095 8,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 CHIORAZZO PAOLO 1096 8,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P TARTARI ALESSIO 1097 8,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P GIARDINA CLAUDIO 1098 8,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P CARLINI ALESSIO 1099 8,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L BORSINI NICOLE 1100 8,95 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DE PALMA ANGELA 1101 8,95 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 RINALDI FEDERICA 1102 8,95 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MOSCA LUCILLA 1103 8,95 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V GARBUGLIA MARIA-ASSUNTA 1104 8,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 MAMMOLI LAURA 1105 8,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CANTORI MANUELE 1106 8,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 SOLAZZI MARTINA 1107 8,91 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DEL CURATOLO ANTONIO 1108 8,90 S 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V DI DOMENICO CONCETTA 1109 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V SILVINO SIMONA 1110 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ZOIA NAZZARENO 1111 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V ABBIENTO DOMENICO 1112 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MUCCILLO ELIO 1113 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 COPPOLA JOAO PAULO 1114 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 IASIMONE FRANCESCO 1115 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q ACCATTOLI LORENZO 1116 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CAPONI ELIA 1117 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ANNARUMMA MICHELE GIUSEPPE 1118 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L ESPOSITO SANSONE CATELLO 1119 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SASSAROLI ALESSANDRO 1120 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q VISSANI SIMONE 1121 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V STINÀ DOMENICO 1122 8,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E DELLA CORTE MARISABEL 1123 8,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GIOVAGNOLA SARA 1124 8,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SCAVUZZO ANNAMARIA 1125 8,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CARBONARI MARTINA 1126 8,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L TACCHI SARA 1127 8,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E FILERI ALICE 1128 8,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V AGOSTINELLI FABIANA 1129 8,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P CERUSICO CLAUDIA 1130 8,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R LUCIDI FRANCESCA 1131 8,90 N S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BRUGNOLI LUCIA 1132 8,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L COSIMI FRANCA 1133 8,89 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A CAPOBIANCO ANGELA 1134 8,88 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G AMMIRATI ANTONIETTA 1135 8,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L AMMIRATI ROSARIA 1136 8,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ADRAGNA GIOVANNA 1137 8,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PAGLIUCA LEOPOLDO 1138 8,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B AGOSTINELLI ANDREA 1139 8,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MARRUCCHELLI LUCIA 1140 8,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G BIANCHINI MARIARITA 1141 8,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ZEOLLA GIORGINA 1142 8,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PIGINI FRANCESCO 1143 8,84 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CICCONI CINZIA 1144 8,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CICERAN KEOMA 1145 8,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BALICCHIA DILETTA 1146 8,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BRANDONI RAFFAELA 1147 8,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q PONZIANI ROBERTA 1148 8,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L ASCOLI SUSANNA 1149 8,81 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 APUZZO AIDA 1150 8,81 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G TARUCHI ANNA RITA 1151 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P FRATONI MARCO 1152 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V BONTEMPI VALENTINA 1153 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PICCININI JANET 1154 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BITOCCHI BALEANI GIAMPIERO 1155 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CIUFFREDA SERGIO 1156 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L SALVAROLI GIUSEPPE 1157 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B AVOLA ANTONIO 1158 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 CURRI ALESSANDRO 1159 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V LAERA VINCENZO 1160 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E TAROLLO PAOLO 1161 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V POSTIGLIONE ORAZIO 1162 8,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X PAOLOROSSI CAMILLA 1163 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L LATINI CHIARA 1164 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L POLENTA ELISA 1165 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CARDELLA GIORGIA MARIA 1166 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A LUMINARI LISA 1167 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A PAOLI SARA 1168 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L MASCIA FRANCESCA 1169 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 NISI SERENA 1170 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B DOMENELLA ALISSIA 1171 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A AMBROSIO LUCIA 1172 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CARLINI MARINA 1173 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ACETO ORIELLA 1174 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CARDINALI VALENTINA 1175 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PIZZICOTTI BARBARA 1176 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G PASTORE JESSICA 1177 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FAZZI TESSA 1178 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q BELLUCCI FEDERICA 1179 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SANTINELLI SARA 1180 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 PATREGNANI ANNALISA 1181 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A GIORGETTI BRUNA 1182 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CESPA PAOLA 1183 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q SOLIMENO MATILDE 1184 8,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P SCIARRA ROSSANA ANGELA 1185 8,79 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 AUSILI NICOLO' 1186 8,78 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V IOZZO GRAZIELLA 1187 8,78 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MAZZIERI LAURA 1188 8,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CHINELLI CHRISTIAN 1189 8,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CRESCI FRANCESCA 1190 8,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CARDELLA FIORELLA 1191 8,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ZAZZARINI ALESSANDRO 1192 8,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V BONVINI FEDERICO 1193 8,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G FREZZA MATTEO 1194 8,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B GIAMPAOLI MARCO 1195 8,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N CIRILLO CRISTINA 1196 8,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MANCINELLI LETIZIA 1197 8,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CICCOTELLI ALESSIA 1198 8,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MAMMOLI ELENA 1199 8,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ALBANESE GIULIA 1200 8,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 ZINGARO ANGELA 1201 8,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 MALACCARI ANGELA 1202 8,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CAPONIO DANIELA 1203 8,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V GALLINA VITTORIA 1204 8,73 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BASTARI GIULIA MARIA 1205 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R VILLAMARINA ANGELA 1206 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E PECCHINENDA ALESSANDRO 1207 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G NICOLO' GIUSJ 1208 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G GOLUB GAYANE 1209 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CARDUCCI MILENA 1210 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GRASSELLI FRANCESCO MARIA 1211 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X CANULLO RICCARDO 1212 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B CIOPPETTINI LORENZO 1213 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C BORRIELLO CIRO 1214 8,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q DE NONI CATERINA 1215 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E PASCUCCI MIRIAM 1216 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CINGOLANI GRETA 1217 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X IENCENELLA SOFIA 1218 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MORABITO PANDOLFINO ROBERTA 1219 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A COLUCCI ORIANA 1220 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B SOPRANI TANIA 1221 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LIBRI MILVA GESSICA 1222 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C RICCIO ELEANA 1223 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 TORBIDONI ELENA 1224 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B TUDINI DEBORA 1225 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B GIULIANI ALESSIA 1226 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L DONZELLI VERONICA 1227 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MANDOLINI ILARIA 1228 8,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q DI MARO PATRIZIA 1229 8,68 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CASTELLANI LOREDANA 1230 8,68 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P GIORGETTI LOREDANA 1231 8,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MOGLIE GIORGIA 1232 8,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CONSALVI BARBARA 1233 8,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DE MATTEIS MARIASSUNTA 1234 8,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E TUMINO AGATA 1235 8,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 D'ANDREA STEFANO 1236 8,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 DE MICHELE DOMENICO 1237 8,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CARICARI CHIARA 1238 8,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B BRANDONI SILVIA 1239 8,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 VIGNINI SILVIA 1240 8,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MORREALE SILVIA 1241 8,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BARTOLUCCI LAURA 1242 8,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CALVARI ROBERTA 1243 8,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A VITALONI VIVIANA 1244 8,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BREGA JESSICA 1245 8,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 REITANO GIUSEPPE ROSARIO 1246 8,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G COLIO ELISABETTA 1247 8,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CHIARIELLO FEDERICA 1248 8,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V AMBROSIO MIRIAM 1249 8,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V SABATINO PASQUALE 1250 8,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 SARACINO ANTONIO 1251 8,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 RADATTI ALESSIO PIO 1252 8,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G LEONI LUCIO-MARCO 1253 8,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ROMANIELLO DESIRE' 1254 8,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E SERENELLO NICOLE 1255 8,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E FARINA MARIANNA 1256 8,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 AMODEO MARIA CARMEN 1257 8,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X BUGIOLACCHI JESSICA 1258 8,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A MORBIDELLI ELISA 1259 8,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q RUBINI FILOGNA DIEGO 1260 8,63 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L FANTOZZI LORENZO 1261 8,63 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MORSUCCI MONIA 1262 8,63 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BONFIGLI ROSITA 1263 8,63 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G BALDINELLI LITZIA 1264 8,63 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 DI LAURO ANNA 1265 8,63 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V TOMACELLI RITA RAFFAELA 1266 8,62 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ROSI CHIARA 1267 8,62 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BRONCO DANIELE 1268 8,61 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MANZOTTI ROSSANO 1269 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PACENTI MICHELA 1270 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q SPINSANTE SONIA 1271 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BRACONI NICOLA 1272 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q MARTINELLI GIANMARCO 1273 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ULIANO PASQUALE 1274 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R LEPORE ANTONIO 1275 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 SCARFATO GIOVANNI 1276 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TOGNETTI SEMI 1277 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CANGIANO ALESSIO 1278 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CHIARIOTTI MAURO 1279 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PALMISANO FRANCESCO 1280 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CONTIERO ANTONIO 1281 8,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 GIULIANI MARIA 1282 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X IENCENELLA ILARIA 1283 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PANTANO GIADA 1284 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CECI ELENA 1285 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 ORLANDO ALESSIA 1286 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CECCHINI VITTORIA 1287 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CINGOLANI GIORGIA 1288 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B LODIGIANI MARTA 1289 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q DEL BELLO MARTINA 1290 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PREVITERO LETIZIA 1291 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CAMILLETTI CHIARA 1292 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C STAIANO RAFFAELLA 1293 8,60 N 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 FERRAIOLO LUCIA 1294 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A ANDREUCCI ALESSIA 1295 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CORSINI GIADA 1296 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CAPITANELLI CONSUELO 1297 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X BORTOLUZZI FLAVIA 1298 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MARTORELLI MARIA 1299 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 VITALE ANNA 1300 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CORSO MARIAGRAZIA 1301 8,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L SERRANO ROBERTA 1302 8,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 RASTELLI MANUELA 1303 8,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B GUERRIERO ANTONELLA 1304 8,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PORTACCI PIERPAOLO 1305 8,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MORICI ROBERTA 1306 8,58 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MAZZUCCA MARIA ROSARIA 1307 8,58 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A GIOVANNELLI ROMINA 1308 8,58 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V CATALANO ANTONIO 1309 8,57 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SCIACCA PAOLO 1310 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q ENIPEO ALBERTO 1311 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L VANNINI FRANCESCA 1312 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 DI VIRGILIO ANNA MARIA 1313 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 PRINCIPI ALESSIA 1314 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E PAOLONI DANIELA 1315 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PIZZICOTTI ELIA 1316 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CIVITA ANDREA 1317 8,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PAESANI ALESSIA 1318 8,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 FERRACCI ELISA 1319 8,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GAUDIANO LUISA 1320 8,55 N ANIC834008 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R AQUILI MICHELA 1321 8,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P ANACARSO IMMACOLATA 1322 8,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V FRAPPOLA ROSANNA 1323 8,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BALDAZZI ANDREA 1324 8,53 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CIANCONI GIULIA 1325 8,52 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PACCAZOCCO OLIMPIA 1326 8,51 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SIDDIQUI HASAN MAHMUD 1327 8,51 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ROMANTINI VALENTINA 1328 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q FRANCELLA STEFANO 1329 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SIMONETTI VERONICA 1330 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X ABBRUZZESE MARINA 1331 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MERENDINO ROBERTA 1332 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A TAFAJ BRUNIELA 1333 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 MARIAN ANUCA 1334 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BUZI DAJANA 1335 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MAGLIE ANDREA 1336 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CURSANO LORENZO 1337 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C D'AMICO FRANCESCO 1338 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T VICI FEDERICO 1339 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PESARESI MATTIA 1340 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MANFELLOTTI CARLO 1341 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 GUALINI FRANCESCO 1342 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SANTILLI MATTEO 1343 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CARBONARI IVANO 1344 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L DE LIA MICHELE 1345 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B FIORINI ALESSANDRO 1346 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PALAZZOLO SANTINO 1347 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 GIANFELICI FABIO 1348 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SIRAGUSA DAVID 1349 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 BACCANI MARCO 1350 8,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BERTANI DIAMANTE 1351 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MIRRA ENRICHETTA 1352 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CAGGIULA MIRIANA 1353 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 DI GIOVANNI CALOGERA LUANA 1354 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ANNUNZIATA VALERIA 1355 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 ROSCIONI FEDERICA 1356 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L SARTI LETIZIA 1357 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 MORENA ELEONORA 1358 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ALBANESE MARIA LUCIA 1359 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MATOS AGRAMONTE GENESIS BERENICE 1360 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PENCIANI ALICE 1361 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BOTTEGONI GRETA 1362 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 DI BARTOLO SERENA 1363 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V MIGNANELLI FEDERICA 1364 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BIONDINI CATERINA 1365 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SORANNA ILARIA 1366 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N ALBANO ROBERTA 1367 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 GUADAGNO ROBERTA 1368 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L GIACCAGLIA FEDERICA 1369 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MARASCA LUCIA 1370 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q GIANNONI MARGHERITA 1371 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CANTORI NICOLETTA 1372 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BRACACCINI MAILA 1373 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q GIACCHETTI SILVIA 1374 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 VANGONI ELENA 1375 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CARLONI FIORENZA 1376 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GOVERNATORI DEBORA 1377 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L DE PAULA REINO ALESSANDRA 1378 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E POLVERIGIANI ALESSIA 1379 8,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 MARINELLI MARINELLA 1380 8,48 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BOUSSOUNI IMANE 1381 8,48 N S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VECCHIGNO LUIGI 1382 8,47 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BRECCIAROLI LUCA 1383 8,47 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G D'ANDRE BARBARA 1384 8,47 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GIORGI ELISA 1385 8,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E IACOVONE MICHELE 1386 8,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PESARESI ANDREA 1387 8,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SABATINO STEFANO 1388 8,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BECCACECI FABRIZIO 1389 8,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CRISTIANO ALESSIA 1390 8,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VECCHIGNO AMALIA 1391 8,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 CASCIELLO VALERIA 1392 8,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G COLANGELO ILENIA 1393 8,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CHIERICHETTI ALESSIA 1394 8,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MESCHINI AZZURRA 1395 8,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A RICCI ANGELA 1396 8,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V GABRIELLI MIRCKO 1397 8,43 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G CAMILLETTI MARIA 1398 8,43 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DEL GIUDICE CARMELA 1399 8,42 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 LUONGO VALENTINA 1400 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BRONZO GIOVANNI 1401 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A VANACORE ANTONIO 1402 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N PIETRONI ORIANA 1403 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X CONSORTE ALESSANDRA 1404 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 D'AMORE GIANLUCA 1405 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C TUCCI FRANCESCO 1406 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PICCININI PAOLO 1407 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 SCIMECA DARIO 1408 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X AQUILI MICHELE 1409 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E GATTO DANIELE 1410 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L ROZZI SILVANO 1411 8,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SCORTICHINI BEATRIZ 1412 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 CORNELI REBECCA 1413 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MARCHIONNE FRANCESCA 1414 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GIANFELICI ALICE 1415 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MERIGGI SARA 1416 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A RUSSO EVA 1417 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 VISONE STEFANIA 1418 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G CERESOLI BEATRICE 1419 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 SANTORIELLO FEDERICA 1420 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 SCIURTI DONATELLA 1421 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 FRANCUCCI MARTINA 1422 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CIRILLI JESSICA 1423 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q POLIDORO VALERIA 1424 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BOVE CINZIA 1425 8,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B LAMBERTI PIERPAOLO MARIA 1426 8,38 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PATTI MARCO 1427 8,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L SANTANGELO FEDERICO MARIA 1428 8,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V GOBBI LUDOVICA 1429 8,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V FARFALLA YLENIA 1430 8,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PATREVITA ALESSIA 1431 8,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MOSCA GIULIA 1432 8,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS ELISAMARA 1433 8,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q GIACONI SOFIA 1434 8,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 FARINELLI VANESSA 1435 8,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B ESPOSITO FILOMENA 1436 8,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PIRRO ATTILIO 1437 8,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81000Q PINTI STEFANO 1438 8,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L DE ROSA COSTANZA 1439 8,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T CARDINALI ROMINA 1440 8,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 BALZANI DAVIDE 1441 8,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ITALIANO ALESSANDRO 1442 8,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ALESSANDRELLI LUCIA 1443 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P QUITADAMO MARIA PIA 1444 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CECCONI CATERINA 1445 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CANONICI ROMINA 1446 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PESARESI DEBORA 1447 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CASALENA ANNA LISA FRANCESCA 1448 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q BINCI MARINA 1449 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L GIAMPIERI AGNESE 1450 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PAESANI LUCREZIA 1451 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E BARILE NORMA 1452 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MALERBI FRANCESCA 1453 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LANARI LAURETTA 1454 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B DI ROSA SABRINA 1455 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 ROSSI ANNA RITA 1456 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BORDINI CLAUDIA 1457 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 MARRA VALENTINA 1458 8,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MARINELLI GIORGIA 1459 8,31 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T PACETTI LORENZO 1460 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T ALBERTINI GIULIA 1461 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 CAPORALINI ILENIA 1462 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E D'ERCOLE DOMENICO 1463 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G CARDAMONE SARA 1464 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A SEMERARO MARIA 1465 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G MAGNARELLI CHIARA 1466 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TANCREDI MICHELE GABRIELE 1467 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C RUSSO ENRICO 1468 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PETRUCCI ILENIA 1469 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A MARCHEGIANI ILARIA 1470 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BILO' MARIKA 1471 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 SANSONE DOMENICA 1472 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B CARDILLO MARIANNA 1473 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MATASSINI MAURA 1474 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MANGANELLI LUCA 1475 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X PAPAVERI MICHELA 1476 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PICCIONI ALESSANDRO 1477 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PETROZZIELLO GIUSEPPE 1478 8,30 S 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X SAMANNA' GIOVANNI 1479 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SAVINO CARMINE 1480 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q VENTURINO FRANCO 1481 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ESILIATO ROCCO 1482 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G AGIZZA MARIO 1483 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A SINISCALCHI ALESSANDRO 1484 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P PINTO PETER DANI 1485 8,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PIRANI GIULIA 1486 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TEDESCHI ELISA 1487 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q RUSPINI ELISA 1488 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A RADONI MICHELLE 1489 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X COTA ROSSELLA 1490 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X SANSEVERINATI ALESSIA 1491 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B CRINELLA CHIARA 1492 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GRAZIANO VALERIA 1493 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G LATTANZI LICIA 1494 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R GALDELLI ELISABETTA 1495 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L GUIDA GIUSEPPINA 1496 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 SPANO ANNA LUCIA 1497 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 CASTALDO GELSOMINA 1498 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X FICARELLI VALENTINA 1499 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CIGLIOLA FEDERICA 1500 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 DANIELE CARMELA 1501 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X CAMPODONICO CARLA 1502 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L TISENI ELEONORA 1503 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MENGHINI SARA 1504 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CANNUCCIA SILVIA 1505 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MOSCA CONCETTA 1506 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ESPOSTO JESSICA 1507 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E BORISOVA LIUDMILA 1508 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A BULLO BARBARA 1509 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L DE TROIA GIOVANNA 1510 8,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 MANGIACAPRA PAOLO 1511 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 SCARDINO LUCA 1512 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C LO FARO FILIPPO 1513 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ORCIANI SIMONA 1514 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CASTALDO AMALIA 1515 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SICA FILOMENA 1516 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q SCANSANI MATTEO 1517 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SIMONETTI CLAUDIA 1518 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 DONATI ELISABETTA 1519 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TOMASSETTI STEFANIA 1520 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V ALFANO CHIARA 1521 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TANCREDI FRANCESCOPIO 1522 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BASILE VINCENZO 1523 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 GEMINI MIRCO 1524 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P NATALE ANTONIO 1525 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ROSSINI GIORGIO 1526 8,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TUFANO IMMACOLATALOURDES 1527 8,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L ZARRA MIRIANA 1528 8,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LA MARCA MONICA 1529 8,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CURCI FEDERICA 1530 8,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E LUCESOLI CARLA 1531 8,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 MICHELINI LUCIA 1532 8,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BALDINI ARIANNA 1533 8,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V SPADARI ROBERTA 1534 8,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BAJLO DEBORAH 1535 8,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 TESTAFERRI ALICE 1536 8,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L MARANO OLGA 1537 8,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A PAGANUCCI CARLA 1538 8,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 LA FORGIA PATRIZIA 1539 8,22 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SALES SAO PEDRO PATRICIA 1540 8,21 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X FALAPPA RAFFAELLO 1541 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X ORTOLANI ANDREA 1542 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X AGOSTINELLI MASSIMO 1543 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G VITIELLO ILARIA 1544 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G FATHI MARZIEH 1545 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q BASONE FILIPPA 1546 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L LUCHETTI FEDERICA MARIA 1547 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B ZANNOTTI UMBERTO 1548 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X GIOVAGNETTI GIACOMO 1549 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PICONE MATTEO 1550 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B FALLETI VINCENZO 1551 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L AMICUCCI MATTEO 1552 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CREDENDINO TOMMASO 1553 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V SOPRANI GIORGIO 1554 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CASTELLITTO ANTONIO 1555 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BROCCHI VETTESE ROBERTO 1556 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X FAGOTTI ENEA 1557 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L FALASCHINI LUCA 1558 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CASALI MAURO 1559 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 GALLO GIANFRANCO 1560 8,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A D'AMBROSIO SIMONA 1561 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 RUSSO ANGELA 1562 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 PESARESI GIORGIA 1563 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T VALVERDE ELEONORA 1564 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DI CRISTOFARO MARA 1565 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 SCORTICHINI GIORGIA 1566 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q ANDREUCCI ELISA 1567 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GABALLO LUCIA 1568 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C IODICE ALESSANDRA 1569 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 COSTANTINO ELISA 1570 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 PAPA FEDERICA 1571 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C SAGLIOCCO SARAH 1572 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A ANGELETTI DENISE 1573 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E GIAMPIERI ELISA 1574 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L DE STEFANO TERESA ANNA 1575 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q FAGGIONI LIVIA 1576 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PLEBANI ELISA 1577 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C LIBERTI ANNA 1578 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G GENANGELI MICHELA 1579 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CARIELLO CATERINA 1580 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BULLO NATASCIA 1581 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E VOLPI LOREDANA 1582 8,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G FIORDOMO ELEONORA 1583 8,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 BALDINELLI MIRCO 1584 8,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q BONURA LUCIA EMANUELA 1585 8,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E DI GENNARO LUCA 1586 8,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ZAZZARINI MAURO 1587 8,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MONOPOLI VITO 1588 8,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V AUSILI FRANCESCA 1589 8,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X SMORLESI ROBERTA 1590 8,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MAGGIO CARMELA 1591 8,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X DI VIVO MORENA 1592 8,16 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 BUATTI MATILDE 1593 8,16 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CAMERATA GIORDANA 1594 8,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V TERRE' MANUELA 1595 8,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ORVIETO ARIANNA 1596 8,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L ZAMPI CHRISTIAN 1597 8,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q GALEAZZI MARCOS ANDRES 1598 8,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 MARINO GIULIA 1599 8,15 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DI LELLA PAOLA 1600 8,15 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 CESANELLI GIADA 1601 8,15 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CODOGNI PAOLA 1602 8,15 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B MAGGI NATASCIA 1603 8,15 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 DE CATO LIBERA 1604 8,13 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MANZO RAFFAELE 1605 8,13 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T MARTARELLI ALESSIA 1606 8,13 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 GERVASI FRANCESCA 1607 8,13 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CIRRI GIULIANA 1608 8,13 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MANTINI LORENA 1609 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PALMIERI BENEDETTA 1610 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 PICCININI SIMONA 1611 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 BARIGELLI LIDIA 1612 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B RAPISARDA GIUSEPPE 1613 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 AMOROSO DAVIDE 1614 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G TATTOLO NICOLA 1615 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T TOZZI NICOLA 1616 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E RIPA LUCA 1617 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SOLIGNO MIRKO 1618 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ELIA EUGENIO 1619 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CUCCHIERI GIOVANNI 1620 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A DI PUOTI VINCENZO 1621 8,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V GALLINA EMMA 1622 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B TRONCATO DENISE 1623 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L SACCO ANNA MARIA 1624 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V AAZIB SOMIA 1625 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V PAOLETTI SARA 1626 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A BALDONI MARGHERITA 1627 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E SARDELLA MARIA LUCREZIA 1628 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A DI PASQUALE SARA 1629 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E BATTISTONI MARTINA 1630 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L SERRANI GIULIA 1631 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B AGOSTINI GLORIA 1632 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 DE BIASE MARTINA 1633 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GIANNOTTA NATASCHA 1634 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X SCOLLO TULLIA 1635 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MONTEDORO DANIELA 1636 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V BALERCI VALENTINA 1637 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 FABRETTI ELENA 1638 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q GIOVAGNONI CHIARA 1639 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GRATI BARBARA 1640 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q SCALA CARMELA 1641 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X SCHIAVONI SILVIA 1642 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G SCHIETROMA ELEONORA 1643 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CUPIDO FEDERICA 1644 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BARCHIESI SILVIA 1645 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q SESTERZI FABIOLA 1646 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BATTISTONI ROSSANA 1647 8,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BALDINI TATIANA 1648 8,09 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 RAMINI LUIGI 1649 8,08 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BRIGIDI ISABELLA 1650 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A LUCHETTI ANDREA 1651 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 DAL FORNO ALESSANDRO 1652 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CAIONI SERENA 1653 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 BONCI CRISTINA 1654 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E TERRE' LUCA 1655 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ALBANESE MATTIA 1656 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PINTO GIACOMO 1657 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X URZI' GIANLUIGI 1658 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 GRUMO FLAVIO 1659 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L AGOSTINELLI ALESSANDRO 1660 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VOCINO MICHELE 1661 8,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MATRONE RAFFAELLA 1662 8,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PAOLETTI KATIA 1663 8,05 N 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T DONNINELLI CHIARA 1664 8,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X LANDI EMMA 1665 8,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V PALLOTTI ANNABELLA 1666 8,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 NAPPI ROSA 1667 8,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MUGGEO BENEDETTA 1668 8,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BARTOLONI ELISA 1669 8,03 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 TROIA ADRIANA 1670 8,02 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SCOLA MAURIZIO 1671 8,01 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BALDASSARRO ALESSANDRO 1672 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PAGLIUCA ROSA 1673 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E MOROGALLO ANTONELLA 1674 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R GALLUCCI MICHELE 1675 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MARCELINO LUIS FERNANDO 1676 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CINTIOLI SARA 1677 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 PINCINI GIORGIA 1678 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MOSCA LAURA 1679 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q STRAPPATO LUCIA 1680 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BALDINI RITA 1681 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MANGIALARDO MANUELA 1682 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q STORANI MICHELA 1683 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X MERCURI MIRCO 1684 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G RUBBO RENATO 1685 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CECCHINI ANNALISA 1686 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DE RITA VERDIANA 1687 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 SERENELLI LETIZIA 1688 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BORRA SERENA 1689 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 AJELLO CRISTIANA 1690 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ABENI MARTA 1691 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MAVRICI SERENA 1692 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A CAGNONI SILVIA 1693 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DE SIO FABIOLA 1694 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PIERONI FRANCESCA 1695 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 GATTO MARIANGELA 1696 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G ANCIDEI FEDERICA 1697 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L MIGLIOLI NICOLO' 1698 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GENTILINI GIOVANNI 1699 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R SERENELLI SERGIO 1700 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SANTAGATA PASQUALE 1701 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 MARINUCCI THOMAS 1702 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 FLAMINI ALESSANDRO 1703 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A MUSCA DAVIDE 1704 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PIERSIGILLI PAOLO 1705 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SORDA DAVIDE 1706 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ZANNINI GIOELE 1707 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B RUGGIERO MICHELE 1708 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E MAZZOLA ANDREA 1709 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B SESTU GIOVANNI 1710 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X GRAZIOSI MICHELE 1711 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P GATTA STEFANO 1712 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q DE SARIO ATTILIO 1713 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q DE ANGELIS MICHELANGELO 1714 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 FAGIOLI FILIPPO 1715 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A ZOPPINI LUCA 1716 S 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BOCCOLI MARCO 1717 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PESARESI ROSSANO 1718 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MENGONI MICHELE 1719 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R SOLE MICHELE 1720 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A VENDITTO UMBERTO 1721 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CECCHINI ALESSANDRO 1722 8 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PICCIONI MELANIA 1723 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PALUMBO FILOMENA 1724 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CANTARINI ROBERTA 1725 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A DI PUOTI ANGELA 1726 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PIRANI SOFIA 1727 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V PEPA ANNAROSA 1728 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 GIULIANI SUSANNA 1729 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ACCATTOLI ELEONORA 1730 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T TOTARO VALENTINA 1731 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 ANGELONI AURORA 1732 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L DI VITO MARICA 1733 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MAGAGNINI SARA 1734 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ZANNINI LUCIA 1735 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P TRIVIGNO FRANCESCA 1736 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BURRELLI ANNACLAUDIA 1737 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PESARESI BRENDA 1738 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P CAMPIONI SILVIA 1739 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CAPOGROSSI CATERINA 1740 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V GIULIANI FRANCESCA 1741 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L TACCHI ALESSIA 1742 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PAOLONI NOEMI 1743 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MAROTTA ANNAROSA 1744 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R GAROFALO SARA 1745 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SPINELLI MARIA RITA 1746 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 FRANCIONI SEILA 1747 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ANDREONI LAURA 1748 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BRANDI IMMACOLATA 1749 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C POLENTA VANESSA 1750 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T GROSSI FRANCESCA 1751 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GRECO ROSSELLA 1752 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V GIAMBENEDETTI ALICE 1753 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 ALDINUCCI FRANCESCA 1754 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PAPARELLI FEDERICA 1755 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CAMPANA MAFALDA DANIELA 1756 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BIGI FEDERICA 1757 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G GIANCOLA CRISTINA 1758 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q FOCANTE FRANCESCA 1759 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G PETTINARI LUCIA 1760 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 COSSA NICOLETTA 1761 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BRANCHESI MONICA 1762 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FARINELLI BARBARA 1763 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 TOMIRI MICHELA 1764 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q RIZZI GABRIELLA 1765 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BARCA FRANCESCA 1766 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q D'AMBRA FRANCESCA 1767 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GHERARDI DANIELA 1768 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L RAPONI STEFANIA 1769 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CECERE PAOLA 1770 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FARAONE SILVANA 1771 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 BALDI ROBERTA 1772 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BRUNORI DONATELLA 1773 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L FOCANTE LAURA 1774 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E LOMBARDI LAURETTA 1775 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PISANI MILVI MONICA 1776 8 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L ROLLO ANNA 1777 7,99 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ANSOVINI MASSIMO 1778 7,98 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SANTONI SILVIA 1779 7,97 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X LOSAPIO ROSA 1780 7,97 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GALANTE MARIA ANTONIETTA 1781 7,97 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G ARCHETTI BARBARA 1782 7,97 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V GRECO SERAFINA 1783 7,97 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q TESSITORE RITA 1784 7,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DE LORENZO ROSA 1785 7,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MONTENOVO SILVIA 1786 7,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X IONITA CLAUDIA 1787 7,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TANCREDI GIUSEPPE 1788 7,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 OSIMANI STEFANO 1789 7,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P ESPOSITO VINCENZO 1790 7,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q BAVARO VINCENZO 1791 7,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 SALERNO STEFANO 1792 7,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G BUONOCORE CARMEN 1793 7,95 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R ASCANI ANNALISA 1794 7,95 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LA TORRE ANTONIO 1795 7,93 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CALCABRINI PIETRO 1796 7,93 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E MASSARI LARA 1797 7,93 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X DI GENNARO ANNA 1798 7,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B CARDILLO FRANCESCA 1799 7,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G VILARDI ANGELA 1800 7,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C ANSELMO LORENZO 1801 7,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GUERCIO EMANUELA 1802 7,92 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L VERDOLIVA ROSA 1803 7,92 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P MASSIMI STEFANO 1804 7,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MORONI FABRIZIO 1805 7,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 ZLATKOVA LIDIYA MLADENOVA 1806 7,90 S S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 TUFANO ALFONSO 1807 7,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CALCAGNO SALVATORE 1808 7,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E MILANO FRANCESCO SAVERIO 1809 7,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CARBONE DANIELE 1810 7,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L FEDERICO GIUSEPPINA 1811 7,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CERIONI CHIARA 1812 7,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R DE FRANCESCO ANTONELLA 1813 7,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V SALCICCIA FEDERICA 1814 7,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E CICILIANI GIADA 1815 7,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V PIERMATTEI AGNESE 1816 7,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E SILVESTRI GIULIA 1817 7,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ARDIZZONE CHIARA 1818 7,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V MONTECCHIANI SARA 1819 7,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CANTELMI MARIANGELA 1820 7,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CINGOLANI BARBARA 1821 7,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 DE LUTIIS SILVIO 1822 7,88 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CICCARELLI FABIO 1823 7,88 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L ROMITI DAMIANO 1824 7,88 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 NARDELLI BARBARA 1825 7,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X LORENZETTI SARA 1826 7,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DE SANTIS LINA CRISTINA 1827 7,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q FIORAVANTI PIER GIORGIO 1828 7,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P BARIGELLI ANGELO 1829 7,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P FANELLI MASSIMO 1830 7,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A QUATTRINI DIEGO 1831 7,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 VANI TOCCACELI JASMINE 1832 7,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G FRITTELLI ILARIA 1833 7,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V RUSSO FABIOLA 1834 7,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L GATTI FEDERICA 1835 7,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A LIBOFSHA LANDA 1836 7,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G FRANCOLINO NICOLINA 1837 7,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A DI RONZA CLAUDIA 1838 7,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 NOCELLI GABRIELE 1839 7,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC806004 PASQUINI GIULIANO 1840 7,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BARTOLI PAOLO ANTONIO 1841 7,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DOMOGROSSI CLAUDIA 1842 7,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V MICHELANGELI MARTA 1843 7,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CHITARRONI STEFANIA 1844 7,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CHIUCCONI ALESSANDRA 1845 7,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CANOVA SIMONA 1846 7,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T AGOSTINELLI ARIANNA 1847 7,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BIANCHELLI FILIPPO 1848 7,82 S 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q NUCCI NICOLETTA 1849 7,82 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GIAMPIERI GIULIA 1850 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MANGIAFAVE DOMENICA LUCIA 1851 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 FRONTINI LAURA 1852 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 CICCARELLI ROBERTA 1853 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R RONCAGLIA ROBERTA 1854 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ROMANO MARIA 1855 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q TODARO GRAZIANO 1856 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q VIOLINI SARA 1857 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 TASSI SERENELLA 1858 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84500P MALASSISI GIADA 1859 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X LILLINI ELISA 1860 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 FIORENTINI MARTA 1861 7,80 S ANIS00400L 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PICCIONI MICHELA 1862 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FERRI LETIZIA 1863 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BIAGINI LORENZO 1864 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GIORGETTI ALESSIO 1865 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 PATUNZI POLESE GIAMPIERO 1866 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CURSIO GABRIELE 1867 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P LETTERA ROSARIO 1868 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 TRIVELLINI ANDREA 1869 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E RICUCCI MICHELE 1870 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI GIACOMANTONIO SIMONE 1871 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MONTIRONI MATTIA 1872 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BRUZZANO DAVIDE 1873 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B FREZZA RAFFAELE 1874 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PACCIONI SAMUELE 1875 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R CARDINALI DIEGO 1876 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MATTEI DAVIDE 1877 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A SANTILLI SERGIO 1878 7,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MISSO MARTINA 1879 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B LODOVICHETTI CHIARA 1880 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BELEGNI MICHELA 1881 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X NOVELLI ELISA 1882 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C BRUNO FEDERICA 1883 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V PISAPIA NICOL 1884 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V FORTUNATI VERONICA 1885 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ZAMPONI MARGHERITA 1886 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FRONTALINI VANESSA 1887 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A MARTORANA CHIARA 1888 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ADAMO ANNA CHIARA 1889 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T MANCINELLI GIULIA 1890 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E MATTUCCI MARTINA 1891 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 VESSELIZZA GIULIANA 1892 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PIEMONTESE ROSANNA 1893 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E CORE SILVIA 1894 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ANTENUCCI GIADA 1895 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T VALVERDE CRISTINA 1896 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q ZAGAGLIA GIORGIA 1897 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CALEFFI GIULIA 1898 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B MASTRORILLO MIRIAM 1899 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GOFFI ILENIA 1900 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PAOLONI ALESSIA 1901 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 ANDREONI EMANUELA 1902 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A QUARESIMA LAURA 1903 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X OLMETTI SERENA 1904 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ARTIOLI VERUSKA 1905 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TARDIO ARCANGELA 1906 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L FAGIOLI ADRIANA 1907 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BALERCIA CRISTINA 1908 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GIANTOMASSO LORENA 1909 7,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ZOCCO LUIGI 1910 7,78 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L FIORE LUCIA 1911 7,78 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SEDJA ORNELA 1912 7,76 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q GASPARRINI ROBERTO 1913 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GUGLIOTTI ANITA 1914 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SPADONI MARIAGRAZIA 1915 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q BOCCOLINI ALESSANDRO 1916 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CENSORI FRANCESCA 1917 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 CERQUA DANIELA 1918 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B TALMACIU LUMINITA GABRIELA 1919 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N DI MINICO ANNA 1920 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SALVI PASQUALE 1921 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L DI LUCCHIO DAVIDE 1922 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ESPOSITO FRANCESCO 1923 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 BELFIORE LATTEMIELE LUCA 1924 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A CANZIO MATTEO 1925 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L TROMBETTONI RICCARDO 1926 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CASTELLANI EMANUELE 1927 7,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PESARESI ILARIA 1928 7,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PIZZICOTTI ARIANNA 1929 7,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DI GREGORIO ALESSIA 1930 7,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A DI PLACIDO DORIANA 1931 7,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MESSERE MARICA 1932 7,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 DI GIOVANNI ERICA 1933 7,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 TERRENZIO GIORGIA 1934 7,71 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CAPPELLO SARA 1935 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q VIGIANI SARA 1936 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CICILIANI CAROL 1937 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q MARINOZZI MATTEO 1938 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L FAGGI VITTORIA 1939 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q VITTORINI LORENA 1940 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 MANCIA ELISA 1941 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ZAZZARINI FEDERICO 1942 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PASQUALINI ENRICO 1943 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PATARACCHIA EDOARDO 1944 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PAPA EMANUELE 1945 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q FIORETTI ONOFRIO 1946 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X BONFITTO CIRO 1947 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L BELLI MATTIA 1948 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E FORESI GIACOMO 1949 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R MORESCHI MARCO 1950 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SARDELLA EMILIANO 1951 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T SPADA SALVATORE 1952 7,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E VIRARDI EMMA MARIA GRAZIA 1953 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L ASTOLFI ELISA 1954 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SCHIFITTO MORENA 1955 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X IACHINI EMMA 1956 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BEJAOUI SIRIN 1957 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B TRONCATO NOEMI GIOVANNA 1958 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C INSERRA ANNA 1959 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G MOCCIA ANTONELLA 1960 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MONINA SILVIA 1961 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 DE ANGELIS ISABEL 1962 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PITTORI SARA 1963 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CHIAPPINI DEBORAH 1964 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P ORSETTI RAFFAELLA 1965 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q CALO'-LENOCI TERESA 1966 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 COLA MANUELA 1967 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V SILVESTRI JULIANA MARIANNA 1968 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G RANGO GIGLIOLA 1969 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q GIACCHE' DANIELA 1970 7,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 CURRI ANXHELA 1971 7,68 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BALDONI CLAUDIA 1972 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SOMMA DONATELLA 1973 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 PESCE GIORGIO 1974 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B LEONESE SARA 1975 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PAPPARELLI MONICA 1976 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V SCORTICHINI CLAUDIA 1977 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MITRA ANTONIO 1978 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PERRONE FABRIZIO 1979 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A CARLONCINI SIMONE 1980 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GAZZANI SIMONE 1981 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CACCIALUPI ALESSANDRO 1982 7,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BORIA LAURA 1983 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A COZZOLINO MARIANNA 1984 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BURATTINI STEFANIA 1985 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L SIROTI SILVIA 1986 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PAPANDREA DEBORAH 1987 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V DI MAIO LOREDANA 1988 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A FIORDELMONDO SABRINA 1989 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V DRACINI ALESSIA 1990 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E LEONE CATERINA 1991 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V PINACOLI LORELLA 1992 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A FERRETTI ALESSIA 1993 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PAPI FABIANA 1994 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 BRACONI FRANCESCA 1995 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V GIULIANELLI FRANCESCA 1996 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E BOTTEGONI ALESSANDRA 1997 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B FALACE CARMELA 1998 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SIMONCINI DONATELLA 1999 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E TRIFERÒ CONCETTA 2000 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BELLUCCI CRISTINA 2001 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A PAOLONI PATRIZIA 2002 7,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 SGRO OLIMPIA 2003 7,66 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BARTOLOMEI ELISABETTA 2004 7,66 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V FELICIANI ALESSIA 2005 7,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X BORDONI BEATRICE 2006 7,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 RODIO MATTIA 2007 7,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 STEFANIZZI MATTIA 2008 7,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A PICONE ANTONIO 2009 7,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 CASERTA ANTONIO 2010 7,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X AGOSTINELLI MICHELE 2011 7,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ORAZI MATILDE 2012 7,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B MANDOLINI LETIZIA 2013 7,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T IANNUCCI ALESSIA 2014 7,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GOLISCIANI ROSA 2015 7,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V SOVERCHIA LAVINIA 2016 7,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CARPERA SARA 2017 7,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BINI DEBORA 2018 7,65 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MARCHIANI DANIELA 2019 7,63 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P DI MAURO RITA MARIA RAFFAELLA 2020 7,63 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 ROCCHI TOMMASO 2021 7,61 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PETRUCCI MAYA 2022 7,61 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PALENA PATRIZIA 2023 7,61 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MAMMOLI ELEONORA 2024 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E COCCA SERGIO 2025 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A COACCI SONIA 2026 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X SAMPAOLESI ELISA 2027 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BONDINI MATTEO 2028 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PLEBANI FABRIZIO 2029 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 CAGGIULA MATTEO 2030 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A AQUILANTI GIACOMO 2031 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P GALLO DANIELE GIUSEPPE 2032 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 RENZI TOMMASO 2033 7,60 S 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L ABATE ALESSANDRO IVAN 2034 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CURCIO DAVIDE 2035 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BALEANI ANDREA 2036 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CAMPONI GIANLUCA 2037 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T FURCI VINCENZO 2038 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TESTAGROSSA SALVATORE GIUSEPPE 2039 7,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MORICI SWAMI 2040 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G UJKAJ ELSAMEDA 2041 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A MORRA ROSSELLA 2042 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ZINGARO HELENA 2043 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BARCAIONI MARIA ELENA 2044 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BORSINI EVA 2045 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B FABBRI ANNA CHIARA 2046 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SPIEZIO ROSSELLA 2047 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 STRAPPATO ELISA 2048 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N APRILE ELEONORA 2049 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R LA FEMINA SUNSHINE 2050 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L RINALDI ANNABELLA 2051 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 BASILE IOLANDA 2052 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B MAGNARELLO ELEONORA 2053 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PATRIGNANI JESSICA 2054 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L SARACCHINI ELISA 2055 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q OSIMANI CLAUDIA 2056 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CARUSO FRANCESCA 2057 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A IACONI DANIELA 2058 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BUCCHI GIOVANNA 2059 7,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BALDI MICHELA 2060 7,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G DI VITO DOMENICO 2061 7,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BELLIZZI MARIA ROSARIA 2062 7,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X DISTASO ANTONIO 2063 7,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V TUCCI EMANUELA ROBERTA 2064 7,58 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BIGI CRISTINA 2065 7,58 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 POLICHETTI ORNELLA 2066 7,57 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V GRANDE MARIO 2067 7,57 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SASSAROLI MATTIA 2068 7,56 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PALLADINO PINA 2069 7,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CAPUTO MARIA 2070 7,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A CASSANO MARCO 2071 7,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B GALASSI FEDERICA 2072 7,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A PATUNZI POLESE JANIS 2073 7,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ROMANIELLO NOEMI 2074 7,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G CAMPOLATTANO MELANIA 2075 7,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V DE MEO CRISTINA 2076 7,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CALABRESE MARIA PIA 2077 7,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A COTARDO ANNA GRAZIA 2078 7,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CATALANO ALDO 2079 7,52 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CAZZOLLA PAOLO 2080 7,52 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 NICOLINI CHIARA 2081 7,51 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 ROSSI DANIELA 2082 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CAPOMAGI DIEGO 2083 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E MACCHIA VINCENZO 2084 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L OTTAIANO ENRICO 2085 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CERIOLI FRANCESCA 2086 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L GIULIANI MARICA 2087 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A ROSSIGNOLI SABRINA 2088 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B BUSILACCHI PRISCILLA 2089 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R FAGOTTI ANGELA 2090 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DI STEFANO DANIELE 2091 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X SPECIALE LUCA 2092 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FERRANDINO ALFREDO 2093 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V LEANDRINI LORENZO 2094 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CAMILLI IVAN 2095 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ROBBONI LORENZO 2096 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L ABBATE GIUSEPPE 2097 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CANONICO MATTEO 2098 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BRILLI DAVIDE 2099 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CAPOTONDO MATTEO 2100 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 ROSSI ALESSIO 2101 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X BECCACCINI LUCA 2102 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PAGANI MANUELE 2103 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 GIORGI MASSIMILIANO 2104 7,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q BARCHIESI SVEVA 2105 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SANSEVERINATI CHIARA 2106 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CERQUOZZI ANGELICA 2107 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 PESCIAIOLI MARTINA 2108 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E TALONE SABRINA CONCETTA 2109 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ROSINI FRANCESCA 2110 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G FLORIO MARILENA 2111 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B FAVA MARTINA 2112 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CASTRONOVO ANTONELLA 2113 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V MENGARELLI VALENTINA 2114 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PESARESI SARA 2115 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A PIRVU ANA MARIA 2116 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MENGHINI MARTINA 2117 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N MURA ALESSANDRA 2118 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V BALEANI NICOLETTA 2119 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E CAROPPI SILVIA ANTONELLA 2120 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CANUTI LETIZIA 2121 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 BOZZUTO FRANCESCA 2122 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X STACCHIOTTI STEFANIA 2123 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A DE ROSA CATERINA 2124 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R ANDREOLI ELISA 2125 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MAZZANTI ELEONORA 2126 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BARBONI STEFANIA 2127 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FANESI SILVIA 2128 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CARLINI VANESSA 2129 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PIGLIAPOCO FRANCESCA 2130 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS05000Q DIRODI ANNA 2131 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q OCCHIODORO CLAUDIA 2132 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GALLINELLI DEBORAH 2133 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V AUSILI CLAUDIA 2134 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P AMBROSI ROSSANA 2135 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 PETTINARI ROMINA 2136 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PELONARA CRISTINA 2137 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B GIANNATTASIO CRISTINA 2138 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X NATALUCCI CLAUDIA 2139 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 TOLENTINATI MILVA 2140 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MANZOTTI PAOLA 2141 7,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BRANDONI ELEONORA 2142 7,48 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PANARIELLO BARBARA 2143 7,47 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GIROLIMINI LUCA 2144 7,47 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q COZZOLINO CARLO 2145 7,47 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 COGNIGNI LUCA 2146 7,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 VENTURINI MARIA CLAUDIA 2147 7,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PISCIARELLI GLORIA 2148 7,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VALENTE ALESSANDRO 2149 7,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 BELLABARBA EMANUELE 2150 7,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PESARESI ELEONORA 2151 7,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E AQUILANTI SHERILYN 2152 7,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI MONTE FILOMENA 2153 7,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 GRILLI BEATRICE 2154 7,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 D'AMBROSIO GLORIA 2155 7,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 PERFETTO MARIA 2156 7,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BIGI PATRIZIA 2157 7,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MORONI PATRIZIA 2158 7,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SANTAGATA MARIA 2159 7,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V MACELLARI MAURO 2160 7,42 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q CAPONI GIORGIA 2161 7,42 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CHOUINE FTOUMA VALENTINA 2162 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CICILIANI LUCIA 2163 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A LIMONTA MARTINA 2164 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 MONTESI OLIVIA 2165 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q FEDERICO GABRIELLA 2166 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 BELARDINELLI ROBERTA 2167 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GUALANO FRANCESCO 2168 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 MAIANI ALESSIO 2169 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PIAZZA SALVATORE 2170 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C INTORCIA DAMIANO 2171 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A ANDREUCCI ANDREA 2172 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q FRAGNITO LORETO LORIS 2173 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 LUCONI FEDERICO 2174 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L DOTTORI MICHAEL 2175 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B MARINI LUCA 2176 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 RIZZELLO MATTEO 2177 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 TESEI ALESSIO 2178 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L GALLO DOMENICO 2179 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PICCIRILLO DANILO 2180 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC849002 MESSERCOLA RAFFAELE 2181 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 STAGLIANO MAURIZIO 2182 7,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 RUZZO MARIA GIULIA 2183 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G PISANI GRAZIA 2184 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 RAFFAELI ELISA 2185 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SAVINO RAFFAELLA 2186 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SOCCIO GLADYS 2187 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MALIZIA GIADA 2188 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T RUZZI ELISA 2189 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GUIDA SARA 2190 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B MARINI SARA 2191 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q GIORGI CHIARA 2192 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G BARBATO VALERIA 2193 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PELLEGRINI YARA 2194 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L TORRESI LUCIA 2195 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BENIGNI BENEDETTA 2196 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B SEVERINI ELEONORA 2197 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CARUSO AZZURRA 2198 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MALIZIA ROBERTA 2199 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CENTIONI CLAUDIA 2200 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SOPRANZETTI ANGELA 2201 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BRUNETTI GIOIA 2202 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 TONTI LUCIA 2203 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ORBISAGLIA NADIA 2204 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L SECCHIAROLI FEDERICA 2205 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G GIANNUZZI MARZIA 2206 7,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BEVILACQUA ALESSIA 2207 7,38 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E BELARDINELLI DESIREE 2208 7,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q GIANSANTE FABRIZIO 2209 7,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CANGIANO STEFANO 2210 7,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ANGELETTI EMANUELE 2211 7,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FESTA CIRO 2212 7,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X FIORAVANTI GLORIA 2213 7,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B COLINI MONICA 2214 7,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q SCHEGGIA CRISTINA 2215 7,35 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 RAMAZZOTTI ANNA 2216 7,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B BARTOLINI GIAMPIERO 2217 7,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C LUDOVICO GIUSEPPE 2218 7,33 S 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 BALDINI MARIA CRISTINA 2219 7,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L BENDICI GIUSEPPE RAIMONDO 2220 7,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E NOVELLI GABRIELE 2221 7,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A SANTILLI MASSIMO 2222 7,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CHIURI MASSIMILIANO VITO GIUSEPPE 2223 7,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PACELLA DAVIDE 2224 7,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ROBUSTELLA MAURO 2225 7,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E VILLANI VINCENZO 2226 7,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 PERGOLINI MICHELA 2227 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q DONATI GESSICA 2228 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 TRILLINI KATIUSCIA 2229 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TURCO MILENA 2230 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X PARTIPILO GIOVANNA 2231 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 CEREGIOLI BRUNA 2232 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R GIANNUZZI FEDERICA 2233 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L FERRETTI VALENTINA 2234 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CARLINI SABRINA 2235 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A RICCITELLI LUISELLA 2236 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B BREGAGNA BARBARA 2237 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 FERRARA LUCIA 2238 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R QUERCETTI MARIA 2239 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SORRENTINO CARMELA 2240 7,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A GHARMOUL FETHIA 2241 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PALMESE PAOLO 2242 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V GAZZANI STEFANIA 2243 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI CAPRIO NADIA 2244 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T TOSTO FEDERICA 2245 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BALDASSARRE GIROLAMA 2246 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DI PASQUALE FEDERICA 2247 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 BELLISARIO GIUSEPPINA 2248 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BRIGNOCCOLO ALESSANDRA 2249 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A ROSETTI ILARIA 2250 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PAURA SUELEN 2251 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BONCOMPAGNI ELENA 2252 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G ZANNOTTI LUIGI 2253 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L ESPOSTO NATASCIA 2254 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V RUSSO VINCENZO 2255 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CAPRARI TOMMASO 2256 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P FASULO GIANPIO SIMONE 2257 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CATALANI MARCO 2258 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 SANTORO ALEX 2259 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ROSIGNOLI LEONARDO 2260 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B RUSSO IVAN 2261 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A RUOTOLO GIOVANNI 2262 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R ACCATTOLI DANNY 2263 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A D'ALTILIA MICHELE 2264 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A RICCI ANDREA 2265 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PAPILI CRISTIANO 2266 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X IACCARINO SALVATORE 2267 7,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E PINCINI MARGHERITA 2268 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 BOLLINO MARIANGELA 2269 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q RIDOLFI GIULIA 2270 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A DI FLORIO ZAIRA 2271 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 IASALVATORE YLENIA 2272 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ZARRIELLO FILOMENA 2273 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L LUCARINI SERENA 2274 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A CUTRUPI FRANCESCA 2275 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 COLELLA PAOLA 2276 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MARANO CLAUDIA 2277 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 MAGINI MICHELA 2278 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 ANFORA EMANUELA 2279 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L GASPARRONI MARIA 2280 7,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N COCCO JAQUELINE 2281 7,28 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PALUMBO PIO ANTONIO 2282 7,27 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A HUNGER CHRISTIANE 2283 7,27 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BONCI FRANCESCO MARIA 2284 7,27 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BURINI CHIARA 2285 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V SABETTA ROSANNA 2286 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L RUSSO FRANCESCA 2287 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q NUNZIATO GILDA 2288 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CECI ROBERTA 2289 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MANISCALCO SILVIA 2290 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T RECANATESI JACOPO 2291 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 BASILE STEFANO 2292 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SIRIGNANO ANDREA 2293 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SANFELICE VINCENZO 2294 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B RODOLA' GIAMPIERO 2295 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CUSANO GIUSEPPE 2296 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ANSELMI SIMONE 2297 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MISIANO ANTONINO 2298 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q COMPAGNUCCI MAURO 2299 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MARCHETTI LUCA 2300 7,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 ORLANDO FEDERICA 2301 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E AMORE ILARIA 2302 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E EUSEBI MARZIA 2303 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CARACCIOLO ROSARIA 2304 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FORCONI MICHELA 2305 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BISOGNI FABIANA 2306 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LOPEZ DORA 2307 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G NEGRISOLO FLORA 2308 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G FERRIERO GIUSEPPINA 2309 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC805008 PIERRI GIUSEPPINA 2310 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A NIETO YAMILE 2311 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 GAMBELLA CINZIA 2312 7,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T PALAZZESI GIACOMO 2313 7,21 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G COMENTALE GIUSEPPE 2314 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q NOVELLI BENEDETTA 2315 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 VALOIS CIRO 2316 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MOSCA ALESSANDRA 2317 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X FASCIANI SELENE 2318 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BERTUCCI MARIA 2319 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 SORANE FRANCESCO 2320 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FUSCO GIANCARMINE 2321 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q RICCIO ANTONIO 2322 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A CARLETTI VERONICA 2323 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L AQUILANTI ERIKA 2324 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B CONTI VALENTINA 2325 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 GONNELLA BARBARA 2326 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MANGIACRISTIANI MARIKA 2327 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R PIGLIAPOCO EUGENIA 2328 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P GAGLIARDI GAETANO 2329 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A AGOSTINELLI FRANCESCO 2330 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A GIORDANO GIOVANNI 2331 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X VILLANI MICHELE PIO 2332 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GIORGETTI NICOLA 2333 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ZAMPELLI MARIO 2334 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A RADICCHI FRANCESCO MARIA 2335 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V SOMMA ROCCO 2336 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G SANSONE MATTIA 2337 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X BOCCIO ALESSANDRO 2338 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CAPULLI FRANCESCO 2339 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T BARZETTI NICOLO' 2340 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 LATINI JACOPO 2341 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DE GIORGI SIMONE 2342 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q AMODIO FABIO 2343 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A FRANCAVILLA FRANCESCO 2344 7,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PACELLA CAROLA 2345 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SCORTICHINI CATERINA 2346 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BOLOGNINI ALESSIA 2347 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FIORE ANGELICA 2348 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 SALERNO SONIA 2349 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X GIGLI ALESSIA 2350 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E DARAIO MARIA ROBERTA 2351 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C NOMADE MARIANNA 2352 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B DONANILI MELISSA 2353 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A SGALLA ELEONORA 2354 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CITARONI ELENA 2355 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BORZACCHIELLO SONIA 2356 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E TEDESCO ALESSANDRA 2357 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A STECCONI SARA 2358 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B FULCINITI ELVIRA 2359 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CATALANO TIZIANA 2360 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V PETTINARI VALENTINA 2361 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PALMUCCI GIADA 2362 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 MENGONI SOFIA 2363 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MAGGIO MARTA 2364 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q DI BARTOLOMEO LUISA 2365 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 MARINOZZI LAURA 2366 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q DEL VICARIO GIUSEPPINA 2367 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R NUCIFORA SABRINA 2368 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ROTELLI SILVIA 2369 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A GALEAZZI CINZIA 2370 7,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L LANCIONI SILVIA 2371 7,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 BARATTO MARIA 2372 7,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B ESPOSITO IVAN 2373 7,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MAINARDI ALESSANDRO 2374 7,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ORIOLI ALESSANDRO 2375 7,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SABATINO MARCO 2376 7,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ACALUSO SALVATORE 2377 7,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CAPOBELLI LORENZO 2378 7,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 AIELLO VERUSKA 2379 7,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q FALCO ANGELA 2380 7,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G PULIERI STEFANIA 2381 7,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V DE FABRIZIO EMMA 2382 7,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V GIULIANELLI ROBERTA 2383 7,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 VOLPONI SIMONA 2384 7,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R IAZZETTA CONCETTA 2385 7,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ABBATANTUONO CATERINA 2386 7,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L NOCERINO GENOVEFFA 2387 7,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BONDESANI STEFANIA 2388 7,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L COPPARI SIMONA 2389 7,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PIERLEONI MARCO 2390 7,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R UGOLINI MICHELA 2391 7,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R STURBA MARCO 2392 7,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SCIARRA LUIGI 2393 7,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ORLACCHIO ALESSANDRO 2394 7,15 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BRUZZANO CHIARA 2395 7,15 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V BIANCHI ALESSANDRA 2396 7,15 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SURDO RITA 2397 7,12 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CARICCHIA ANDREA 2398 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L POLIDORI MIRNA 2399 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BONABITACOLA SIMONE GILBERTO 2400 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 BERNABEI NICOLA 2401 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DELLA CORTE PASQUALE 2402 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G DEL GROSSO MATTEO 2403 7,10 S 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CATENA MICHELE 2404 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B DUCA RENATO 2405 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V CONTI ALBERTO 2406 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CANIGLIA ANTONINO 2407 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R SPALLETTI STEFANO 2408 7,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R LAPESA DENISE 2409 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PACE ELISA 2410 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X LIZZARI ANGELICA 2411 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PICCOLO CLAUDIA LUCIA 2412 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PAOLETTI BEATRICE 2413 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A ASCANI FRANCESCA 2414 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PICCOLO MARIANNA 2415 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PIROZZI VIRGINIA 2416 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R GUERRINI MARIA ELISABETTA 2417 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R DOMICOLO NANCY 2418 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MANZOTTI CHIARA 2419 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BROCANI VALENTINA 2420 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PRILLO VALERIA 2421 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X VITA MARTINA 2422 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B COLASANTE FRANCESCA 2423 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X ZUGNI BARBARA 2424 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MAURIZI ALESSIA 2425 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V FABIANI SILVANA 2426 7,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P CONFORTI ALESSANDRO JR 2427 7,08 S S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MAZZARO GRAZIANO FRANCESCO 2428 7,07 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 GEMINI CLAUDIA 2429 7,06 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GAGGIANO ROCCO 2430 7,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R FERRI SILVIA 2431 7,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 SABATINO MANUEL 2432 7,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CANUTI MARCO 2433 7,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DE MICHELE LUIGI 2434 7,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q IENOPOLI SAMUELE 2435 7,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CIMMINO FRANCESCO 2436 7,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V CURTI GIUSEPPE 2437 7,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ALBANI SAMANTHA 2438 7,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MUSELLA ROBERTA 2439 7,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C IERACITANO LUCIA 2440 7,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CARDELLA GAIA MARIA RITA 2441 7,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ESPOSITO TERESA 2442 7,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V RUSSO VIVIANA 2443 7,02 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CINGOLANI FRANCESCA 2444 7,02 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MONTEBRUNO SABRINA 2445 7,01 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BIONDINI BARBARA 2446 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R RUFFINI RENZO 2447 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BERNABEI STEFANO 2448 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G BRUNORI DANIELE 2449 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MARINELLI MAURO 2450 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B LORETO ANTONELLA 2451 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B GIAMMARINI MARZIA 2452 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PIERDICCA LAURA 2453 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MAGNI VIVIANA 2454 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MANCINI FEDERICA 2455 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CARLETTI RAFFAELLA 2456 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PRINCIPE BIAGIO 2457 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MANONI GIANLUCA 2458 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SARTINI MIRCO 2459 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L GUZZINI MATTEO 2460 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 RUGINI FRANCESCO 2461 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X COLANGELO NATHALIE 2462 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CERIONI SABRINA 2463 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T DE LORENZIS CHIARA 2464 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A SHIMA DRITA 2465 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G CALCAGNO CLAUDIA 2466 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V MONTENEGRO PATRIZIA 2467 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L GALLINO RONCO MIRIAM 2468 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L RIBICHINI DANIELA 2469 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FELICIANI FEDERICA 2470 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 LUNA ALESSIA 2471 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PACI SIMONA 2472 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L VIGNONI DAMIANA 2473 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MANIACI FRANCESCO DOMENICO 2474 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ANGELINI ANNAGRAZIA 2475 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PIETRONI FEDERICO 2476 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CASTRI' ALESSANDRO 2477 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TUFANO ROBERTO 2478 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A CANDOLFI RICCARDO 2479 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SAMPAOLI LUCA 2480 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SPURI SILVESTRINI MATTEO 2481 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B SOMMA ANTONIO 2482 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A TAVOLONI DIMITRI 2483 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E FIORANELLI FILIPPO MARIA 2484 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BARIGELLI SIMONE 2485 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V LEITA FRANCESCO 2486 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CINGOLANI MATTIA 2487 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E PAOLILLO DOMENICO 2488 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E IANNO ANTONIO PIO 2489 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FERLOTTI ALESSANDRO 2490 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 CASELUNGHE FRANCESCO 2491 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A GHEORGHIU ALEXANDRU IULIAN 2492 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G D'ANDREA MARCO 2493 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CICCOTOSTO NICOLA VALENTINO 2494 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MAGGI MATTEO 2495 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L AGOSTINELLI FEDERICO 2496 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L TORCASIO VINCENZO 2497 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BRECCIAROLI FABIO 2498 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A VASTOLA STEFANO 2499 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V LE MOGLIE MARCO 2500 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 GUERRI MICHELE 2501 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L DEL GAUDIO SALVATORE FULVIO 2502 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PICARELLA NUNZIO 2503 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MONTENOVO MIRCO 2504 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P TRAPANI ANTONIO 2505 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 COPPARONI PABLO 2506 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T DELFINO MASSIMO 2507 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C AMORESANO VINCENZO 2508 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 IACCARINO GAETANO 2509 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L FEDERICO PASQUALE 2510 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C D'AMICIS ERMANNO 2511 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MEDORI GLAUCO 2512 7 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 BOTTICELLI RACHELE 2513 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q NUCCI ELEONORA 2514 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R VITALI ASIA 2515 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A GIULIANI MARIA VITTORIA 2516 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B AGHENIE VERONICA 2517 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ACCATTOLI GLORIA 2518 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 BELLO CATERINA 2519 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 RUBECHINI GIUSEPPINA 2520 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 SILVESTRINI ELISA 2521 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BARABANI ANGELICA 2522 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 TANTUCCI NATALIE MARIANNA 2523 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TIRAPANI ELENA 2524 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R LUDOLINI LUCIA 2525 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q PALLUCCHINI PAMELA 2526 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SALOMONI ELEONORA 2527 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BARTOLONI GIULIA 2528 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X GIRETTI ALESSANDRA 2529 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R EREMITA VANESSA 2530 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L MANOLE MIHAELA IONELIA 2531 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V AJAZI ESMA 2532 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BLASI VALERIA 2533 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 LUCCONI VANESSA 2534 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CARDELLINI STEFANIA 2535 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 ERCOLE MARIANGELA 2536 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MISTICHELLI ELISA 2537 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 BELVEDERESI ELISA 2538 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 PIRONE CINZIA 2539 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BIMBO MAIDA 2540 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L ASCANI CARLA 2541 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A PIERINI EMANUELA 2542 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N DELL'AGLIO GIOVANNA 2543 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B BRESCIA LINDA 2544 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L ZAGAGLIA ILENIA 2545 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 JANDO JUDIT 2546 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X GERILLI CLARISSA 2547 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 APICELLA ALESSANDRA 2548 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CARRAGLIA PAOLA 2549 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L LATEANO CHIARA 2550 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CECCHI CRISTIANA 2551 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L DISSETTE FRANCESCA 2552 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GOBBI BARBARA 2553 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P CICALA ROSALBA 2554 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GIACOMUCCI FIOVO BARBARA 2555 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P ROMALDI FRANCESCA 2556 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q D'AURIZIO LUCIA 2557 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L VULCANO BARBARA GRAZIA 2558 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q ANTINORI ROBERTA 2559 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ROMANO TERESA 2560 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T GIANFRANCESCO ROSALBA 2561 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ZAGAGLIA ANTONIETTA 2562 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PERGOLESI ELISA 2563 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L ABRUZZESE MARIANTONIETTA 2564 7 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PERNA ALESSANDRA 2565 6,97 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B PITTARI MARIA ANNA 2566 6,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q CORVI CARLO 2567 6,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P DI PIERNO MATTEO 2568 6,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T LEONE DAVIDE 2569 6,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q ZAGAGLIA LORENZO 2570 6,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SANTINELLI MASSIMILIANO 2571 6,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G LOBERTO GIOVANNI 2572 6,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 LANUTO GIANCARLO 2573 6,95 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PEDERZINI PIERO 2574 6,93 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E SURDO MARCO 2575 6,92 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC040002 PARADISO ISABELLA CARMEN 2576 6,92 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G FERRARA VINCENZO 2577 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E VERONESE LARA 2578 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V COMPAGNUCCI ILARIA 2579 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 TUZZA LORENZO 2580 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E DE TODARO ANNA LISA 2581 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X CAMILLONI LUCIA 2582 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CALARCO MARCO MARIO ANTONIO 2583 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MARIANO LORENZO 2584 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI PUOTI RAFFAELE 2585 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V TAMANTINI LUCA 2586 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L OFFREDA PASQUALINO 2587 6,90 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V RHARHA KARIM 2588 6,90 S 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BELLADONNA LUISANA 2589 6,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 CASELUNGHE MARIANNA 2590 6,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A PANZINI GIULIA 2591 6,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C TICLI CHIARA 2592 6,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PIERINI SARAH 2593 6,90 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 MILAZZO ROSSANA 2594 6,88 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FRANCESCANGELI STEFANO 2595 6,87 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E GAGLIARDI FRANCESCO PIO 2596 6,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PIGINI LORENZO 2597 6,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BUGATTI LORENZO 2598 6,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E ESPOSITO MARIO 2599 6,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 FABIANI MAURIZIO 2600 6,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A CRUCITTI ANTONINO 2601 6,85 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E COLELLA ANTONELLA 2602 6,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CUTRUNEO GIULIA 2603 6,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G PELLEGRINO ROSARIA 2604 6,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FEDERICI JASMINE 2605 6,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BOLOGNINI GIOIA 2606 6,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G ROSCA GHEORGHITA FLORENTINA 2607 6,85 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E FALCIONI ALESSIA 2608 6,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X MARCHEGIANI KATIA 2609 6,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 GRAGNANO ANNA 2610 6,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BREGAGNA TIZIANO 2611 6,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SCORCELLETTI DIEGO 2612 6,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P RIGNANESE SALVATORE 2613 6,83 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G TOMASSETTI LAURA 2614 6,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC834008 BETTI DANIELA 2615 6,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A PANZINI ANNA 2616 6,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 MARCONI LAURA 2617 6,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 TONTI FABIANA 2618 6,83 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V PIERANI MARTINA 2619 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T FIORILLO PASQUALE 2620 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q COGNIGNI GIANNI 2621 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A GEMINI FABIO 2622 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P ANTONUCCI VALENTINA 2623 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 DAMICO LAURA 2624 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 CAPODIMONTE MILENA 2625 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PICARELLA GABRIELA 2626 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P POMPILI ALESSIA 2627 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 BISCEGLIA GENEROSO GIOVANNI 2628 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI CARLO ANTONIO 2629 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CATALANO ANTHONY 2630 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X SILVESTRI ALESSIO 2631 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ROSINI ANDREA 2632 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CHARFI FEDI 2633 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 ROMANI DAVIDE 2634 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L FAGLIA LEONARDO 2635 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L STRONATI FRANCESCO 2636 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G SETTE MICHELE 2637 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FRULLA MATTIA 2638 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A DIOTALLEVI DAVIDE 2639 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G COMPAGNUCCI ANDREA 2640 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P TOBALDI ANDREA 2641 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 FANELLI ANTONIO 2642 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q GIULIODORI ALESSANDRO 2643 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CAGGIULA JONATHAN ROBERTO 2644 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V GALEAZZI ANDREA 2645 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A GRADARA MICHELE 2646 6,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G POLEI GIULIA 2647 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L DEL MORO FRANCESCA 2648 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P CAIMMI SOFIA 2649 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 LEOPIZZI ALESSIA 2650 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X LORENZINI ALESSIA 2651 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V GIACONIA SARA 2652 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 NERI FRANCESCA 2653 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V NICOLETTA MICHELA 2654 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q ZOTA SOSE 2655 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CATALANO SIMONA 2656 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B AUGELLI ANNA RITA 2657 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A QUERCETTI CRISTIANA 2658 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BRUNORI SAMANTHA 2659 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L ALLEN SARA SOFIA RENEE 2660 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T VALERI VANESSA 2661 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V STACCHIOTTI SILVIA 2662 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P ASTOLFI SERENA 2663 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A COLECCHIA VALENTINA 2664 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L OTTAVIANELLI MONIA 2665 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L LEGGIERI GIOIA 2666 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 INSARAUTO ROSA 2667 6,80 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 FILOTTRANI AZZURRA 2668 6,77 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PROIETTI GIANNI 2669 6,77 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 TUFANO LAURA 2670 6,76 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 ARGENTERO KATJA 2671 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G PARRILLA EMANUELA 2672 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X FOCANTE LOREDANA 2673 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 PULEO ROSSANA 2674 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V COPPOLA MARIO 2675 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E FALZETTA SARA 2676 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CHIACCHIO MASSIMO 2677 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X DELCHIARO STEFANO 2678 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G OREFICE PASQUALE 2679 6,75 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CREMASCOLI SARA 2680 6,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CORONELLI ROSALINDA 2681 6,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PELOMORO GIUSEPPINA 2682 6,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SPINSANTI PATRIZIA 2683 6,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PASQUALONE GILDA MARIA 2684 6,75 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 D'ANGELO MARINA 2685 6,73 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PAOLOROSSI GIACOMO 2686 6,71 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PIAZZA LUCA 2687 6,71 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E ABBRUCIATI ELENA 2688 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B IACONO GIOACCHINO 2689 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PALMIERI SERENA 2690 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B BRUZZANO VALERIA 2691 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CURSIO ANDREA 2692 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R MAGAGNINI NOEMI 2693 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V FANTONI NOEMI 2694 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R LEANDRI MILENA 2695 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PETRUCCI TOMMASO 2696 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PIERSIMONI DANNY 2697 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PONGETTI NICOLA 2698 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ALESSIO MANUEL 2699 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P ZOCCO VINCENZO 2700 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 D'ANTINO GIOVANNI 2701 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 VIGNONI ENRICO 2702 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V DI LEO GAETANO 2703 6,70 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 TANTON KAROL 2704 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 COPPARI CHIARA 2705 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SAMPAOLI AURORA 2706 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GIUGLIANO ROSSELLA 2707 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 NICOLINI GIORGIA 2708 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A AURELIO JENNIFER 2709 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A CERBONE FILOMENA 2710 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E VECCHIOTTI VALENTINA 2711 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PERUCCI ROBERTA 2712 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q PANTELIMON ANA-ELENA 2713 6,70 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 CARBONE ANNA 2714 6,68 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MUCCI LARA 2715 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q PITTORI PAOLA 2716 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X CIOCCI FRANCESCA 2717 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 BAMBARA ANDREA 2718 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V MOZZETTA DANIELA 2719 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G ALESSANDRINI SILVIA 2720 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G MAZZIERI SILVIA 2721 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L PESARESI VALERIA 2722 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MENGONI LORENA 2723 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R FORESI GIUSI 2724 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MASIELLO ANNARITA 2725 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V FIORALISI GIANLUCA 2726 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FRANCESCONI DANIELE 2727 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G SOPRANZETTI CRISTIANO 2728 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BENVENGA SANDRO 2729 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G LUCARINI FABIO 2730 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q DOMIZIO STEFANO 2731 6,67 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS010009 DI PAOLA MIRELLA 2732 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X POLITI CHIARA 2733 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 GARDONI MOIRA 2734 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 CACCAVALE MARIA 2735 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X MESCHINI MANILA 2736 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P GLONFONI ORNELLA 2737 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BARTOLI CHIARA 2738 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X MANCINELLI BARBARA 2739 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MEZZELANI MAGDA 2740 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ACCORONI LEONORA 2741 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q MASE' VALERIA 2742 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MATTEUCCI MARIA 2743 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MARRUCCHELLI TERESA 2744 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E VICHI ROBERTA 2745 6,67 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q LANCIONI MICHELE 2746 6,66 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 PASQUINI LUCIA 2747 6,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A VECCHIETTI LETIZIA 2748 6,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A MAZZAFERRI ANDREA 2749 6,65 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01900A BOLLI GIOVANNA 2750 6,63 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T TRAVAGLINI MARIA ADELE 2751 6,63 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L IEZZI TANIA 2752 6,63 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X MATTEI SIMONA 2753 6,63 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CAMPANARI JENNY 2754 6,63 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A GRESTI FRANCESCA 2755 6,63 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L FALLERONI JESSICA 2756 6,61 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q DELLI CARRI RIZZI TOMMASO 2757 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PALUMBO MASSIMO 2758 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A COGNINI GIULIA 2759 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V ROSSETTI AMANDA 2760 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 GAMBINI DIEGO 2761 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q DELLA PIA SALVATORE 2762 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B PIZZICOTTI ROBERTA 2763 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SARTORI MARCO 2764 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A BORIA LUCA 2765 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 TOMASSETTI MARCO 2766 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BALDAZZI GIANNI 2767 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V RUSSO SALVATORE 2768 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ESPOSITO SIMONE 2769 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 MUNAFO' DAVIDE 2770 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R FERNANDO DAMIAN JAVIER 2771 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C INTELISANO SEBASTIANO 2772 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G BOZZINO VINCENZO 2773 6,60 S 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A NAZIONALE MICHELANGELO 2774 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G BORDICCHIA EMANUELE 2775 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q CAMPOLATTANO PASQUALE 2776 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A LANARI ANDREA 2777 6,60 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V VITALI FEDERICA 2778 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SCOTTON ALYSSA 2779 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 SALUCCI ELEONORA 2780 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SANDRONI COSTANZA 2781 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MASSACCESI LUCREZIA 2782 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A PIETRONI ELISA 2783 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T GIANFELICI MARTINA 2784 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R EUSTACCHI AURA 2785 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V SIGNORILE MARIA 2786 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C D'ANGELO MARIA 2787 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L POLENTA SARA 2788 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q GIUGGIOLONI SABINA 2789 6,60 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V HAMITAJ BESJANA 2790 6,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C BERTOTTO COSIMO 2791 6,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 PETRUCCI SIMONE 2792 6,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V TARULLO MILENA 2793 6,58 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B PANICCIA' TAMARA 2794 6,58 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G CURZI CRISTIANA 2795 6,58 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PIERMARIA SILVIA 2796 6,58 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 CAFORIO FAUSTINA 2797 6,58 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B RIBEZZI IRENE 2798 6,57 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B TESEI AURELIANA 2799 6,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C LOPARDO LUIGI 2800 6,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A PENTERICCI JOSE' LUIS 2801 6,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 VICHI GIANLUCA 2802 6,55 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q MORI MANUELA 2803 6,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T DI LUCCA FRANCESCA MENA 2804 6,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PETRELLI MARIA 2805 6,55 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L VANON ANDREA 2806 6,52 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L FRAGASSI ENZA 2807 6,51 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X GIORDANI ENNIA 2808 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X GIANNUZZI TANIA 2809 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q SANTINELLI SILVIA 2810 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 GHERGHI FRANCESCA 2811 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R SANTINELLI MICHELE 2812 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PASTORI MONICA 2813 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C MARTARELLI DEBORA 2814 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BENEDETTELLI DANIELA 2815 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01600V FABBRINI FULVIO 2816 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X SCUPPA VALERIA 2817 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BERNABEI SIMONE 2818 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MESSERSI' GIACOMO 2819 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BARIGELLI ALESSIO 2820 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 DE VITO MICHELE 2821 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TALEVI FRANCESCO 2822 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X TRILLINI LUCA 2823 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A SIMONE MATTEO MARIA 2824 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 ORBISAGLIA ANDREA 2825 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T D'ANGELO GENNARO 2826 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A COSTANZO FRANCESCO 2827 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SALVADOR PIETRO 2828 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 DE GENNARO ROSARIO 2829 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MARINELLI SANDRO 2830 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 DAVID MAURIZIO 2831 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CALCABRINI PAOLO 2832 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A GIBALERIO ENRICO VINCENZO 2833 6,50 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G MOBILI AURORA 2834 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R FABBRI REBECCA 2835 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BENIGNI CHIARA 2836 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G ANZALONE ANNA 2837 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G GRASSO CRISTINA 2838 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 LATINI CLAUDIA 2839 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 OCCHINO MARINELLA TINDARA 2840 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MARCHIONNE LUCIA 2841 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BUSCHI SILVIA 2842 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CARUSO SARA 2843 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V RECANATESI MARTINA 2844 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q LIBERATORE SIMONA 2845 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BELSANTI PREETHI 2846 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E MAISTO MARIA LUISA 2847 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 DUBBINI DILETTA 2848 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A SCHIAVONI MERSIA 2849 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PETRACHI SUSANNA 2850 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MANCINELLI STEFANIA 2851 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CANDELARI ANTONELLA 2852 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GIOIA ALESSANDRA 2853 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MANONI MARILENA 2854 6,50 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G BARRASSO CRESCENZO 2855 6,47 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 ROSSETTI ELISA 2856 6,47 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CAMPANARI LUIGI 2857 6,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MERILLO GUIDO 2858 6,45 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A IORIO SIMONA 2859 6,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A DEL CINQUE NICOLETTA 2860 6,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CASAVECCHIA LAURA 2861 6,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 CONTARDI CARMEN 2862 6,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G BASILE SONIA 2863 6,45 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 IURINI DIEGO 2864 6,43 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SALVUCCI ROBERTA 2865 6,43 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A D'ALESSANDRO PATRIZIA RITA 2866 6,42 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BIANCHI MICHELE 2867 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GIACCAGLIA SAVERIO 2868 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B GIACOMUCCI CHIARA 2869 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E FARINELLI RAFFAELLA 2870 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q FAONIO FRANCESCA 2871 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C PIGNATELLI NAZARIOPIO 2872 6,40 S S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B COTUGNO ALFONSO 2873 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 LOMBARDI MICHELE 2874 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E FOGLIA ALESSANDRO 2875 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 MALVASI NICOLA 2876 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C NOMADE CAMILLO 2877 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 LOCONSOLE FABIO 2878 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L POLVERINI ROBERTO 2879 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01800E FISCHI ALVARO 2880 6,40 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 NOCERA IRENE 2881 6,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SPARAPANI MANUELA 2882 6,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 FIORI ANASTASIA 2883 6,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PALEINI CONSUELO 2884 6,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GATTINI ARIANNA 2885 6,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 RIZZONI CATERINA 2886 6,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MACUKULLI AILDA 2887 6,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L PERNA ERIKA 2888 6,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X ALESSANDRINI SONIA 2889 6,40 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L VITIELLO GIUSEPPINA 2890 6,38 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T CARANCINI LAURA 2891 6,37 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PRESER ELENA 2892 6,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X PESARESI JESSICA 2893 6,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C VUCCI GINETTA 2894 6,35 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L BISCONTI ALESSANDRO 2895 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 BELLONI SONIA 2896 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N PUZIO TIZIANA 2897 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CARERE FEDERICA 2898 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SERPENTINI EVIA 2899 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 SERRESI ANTONELLA 2900 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C TUNNERA MOIRA 2901 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 CHIESI CATERINA 2902 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A ANSEVINI FRANCESCA 2903 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L BALDONI MATTEO 2904 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CAPRARI MIRKO 2905 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X ALIOTO DOMENICO 2906 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P RIDOLFI STEFANO 2907 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P TORTORIELLO ROBERTO 2908 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R STURBA SANDRO 2909 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SACCHITELLA FRANCESCO 2910 6,33 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GUZZO ROSALIA 2911 6,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 SATURNI VALENTINA 2912 6,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P ROMALDI AMANTINA 2913 6,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V SANTARELLI SONIA 2914 6,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V PALAZZETTI DANIA 2915 6,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B DAVIDE ANNA 2916 6,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83900B QUARESIMA PAOLA 2917 6,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L CAPOBELLI FRANCESCA 2918 6,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V PAOLONI ANNA 2919 6,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 MILITE ROSANNA 2920 6,33 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V PETRUCCELLI ANTONELLA 2921 6,32 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X GALLUCCI ARIANNA 2922 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R PALUMBO SALVATORE 2923 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X SARA MARIA ANTONIETTA 2924 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L CURSIO RACHELE 2925 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PELLEGRINI RICCARDO 2926 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A ASCANI FEDERICO 2927 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X PIATTELLA THOMAS 2928 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E D'ALESSANDRO MARCO 2929 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G SABATINI MARCO 2930 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 STOICO DANIELE 2931 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G GIAMMARRUSTO VITO 2932 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 MARIANI GIULIO 2933 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PETROLATI ANDREA 2934 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 STELLA EGIDIO 2935 6,30 S S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BELELLI LORENZO 2936 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q LUSENTI IURY 2937 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CAVALLI BENIAMINO 2938 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L CARPINE VINCENT 2939 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N MAIELLO VINCENZO 2940 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G LAROTONDA DONATO 2941 6,30 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X NOVELLI CHIARA 2942 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C RISTANI FRANCESCA 2943 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 COPPOLA ANA PAULA 2944 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FERRANTE MJRIAM 2945 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q CANULLO LETIZIA 2946 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C ANTONACCIO ALESSANDRA 2947 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 DUBBINI CLAUDIA 2948 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 ARENA AZZURRA 2949 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A INNOCENZI LUCIA 2950 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C MIGLIUOLO GIUSEPPINA 2951 6,30 N S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BRASILI ELEONORA 2952 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 ORBISAGLIA CRISTINA 2953 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q MARINELLI SARA 2954 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS022006 PIERMATTEI PAMELA 2955 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G SUPERBO AGATA 2956 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MONTELLA MARIAROSARIA 2957 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A SORGONI SARA 2958 6,30 N 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 TERLIZZI DONATELLA 2959 6,30 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 AGOSTINELLI ALESSIA 2960 6,26 N S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PICERNO ARCANGELA 2961 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N SCOPONI CONSUELO 2962 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 BRACONI MONICA 2963 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A BONFITTO MARCO 2964 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 VANTO ANNA 2965 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 DI LORENZO FRANCALBA 2966 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CARLETTI SABINA 2967 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B GIULIODORI SABINA 2968 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84700A LUPINI CARLA 2969 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q VITALI ANNA MARIA 2970 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V RICCI RAFFAELLA 2971 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L SACCO SILVIA 2972 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TOMASETTI CRISTINA 2973 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q PAOLINELLI LEONARDO 2974 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E TERRE' ALEX 2975 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 ANDREONI ALEX 2976 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B PERROTTA GIONA 2977 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 QUATRINI ANDREA 2978 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B CAMILLETTI GIOSEF 2979 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC03000B CAPACCIA ANDREA 2980 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B ALOISI ALESSANDRO 2981 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84600E ROCCHI DANIELE 2982 6,25 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C GIACALONE SILVIA 2983 6,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 TORINO KADIJA KATIUSCIA 2984 6,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B RAGOSTA LOREDANA 2985 6,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V VENERUSO ANNA MARISA 2986 6,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L VIGNONI RAFFAELLA 2987 6,25 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 CHESSA LUCA 2988 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q BERRE' FEDERICA 2989 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC060007 PALPACELLI LAURA 2990 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G PELLEGRINI FRANCESCA 2991 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B COACCI SERENA 2992 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E BARCHIESI TOMMASO 2993 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V LOMBARDI PRIMIANO 2994 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CIOCIOLA EMANUELE PIO 2995 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A RICCI CHRISTIAN 2996 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 SILVI DIEGO 2997 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q BUATTI FRANCESCO 2998 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E LO RE' DONATO LUIGI 2999 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G BROCCHI VETTESE LUCA 3000 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PATRUNO GIUSEPPE 3001 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X ORTENZI MATTEO 3002 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L BRACONI FEDERICO 3003 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G CALCINA FABRIZIO 3004 6,20 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A GIACOMONI GIORGIA 3005 6,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V DI STAZIO GIADA 3006 6,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C ARCIUOLO ALESSIA 3007 6,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 PANIO ALESSIA 3008 6,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G CASCIOTTA GIULIA 3009 6,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R VASSANELLI TEODORA 3010 6,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANMM077007 OCCHINO MELINA 3011 6,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X TIRAPANI ILARIA 3012 6,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CELESTINO ANGELA 3013 6,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A MERCURI MASCIA 3014 6,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G CUCCHIARA ALESSANDRA 3015 6,20 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A MESCHINI PAOLA 3016 6,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q FORIA MARINA 3017 6,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q SEBASTIANELLI DIEGO 3018 6,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V SASSO SIMONE 3019 6,17 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 BELLUCCI FRANCESCA 3020 6,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P PARISI CARMELA 3021 6,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P GIAMPIERI SILVIA 3022 6,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q FOCANTE FRANCESCA 3023 6,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V DUBINI FRANCESCA 3024 6,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E LEANDRINI STEFANIA 3025 6,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R DRAGANI DIANA 3026 6,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C CORVINO GIUSTINA 3027 6,17 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V PALUMBO ELENA 3028 6,14 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01700P BELELLI LORENZO 3029 6,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MASSEI ANDREA 3030 6,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A VATANI BORHANI KEYVAN 3031 6,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CANONICO LUCA 3032 6,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X VIGNATI ALESSANDRO 3033 6,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 BRONZI ALESSIO 3034 6,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 GRANIERO PASQUALE 3035 6,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q FALAPPA MORIS 3036 6,10 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 GIORGINI CHIARA 3037 6,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V ANDREUCCI SARA 3038 6,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 LAPERTOSA SERENA 3039 6,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A NARDELLA SARA 3040 6,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS040005 BORIONI GIULIA 3041 6,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FONTANA ASSUNTA 3042 6,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P BENIGNI VERONICA 3043 6,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G LA TORRE FILOMENA 3044 6,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C FULGENZI ANNARITA 3045 6,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R BELELLI CATERINA 3046 6,10 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C DI PUOTI PASQUALE 3047 6,05 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X EUSEBI RACHELE 3048 6,05 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 PASCALI VERONICA 3049 6,01 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q LOUGH SEAN 3050 6,01 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B FORCINITI MICHELE 3051 6,01 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L COVIELLO DOMENICO 3052 6,01 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 BELVEDERE EMANUELA 3053 6,01 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q COLA MASSIMO 3054 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MARZARO VINCENZA 3055 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CASTRICO DANIELE 3056 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C SANTONI STEFANO 3057 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q MONTECCHIANI MAURA 3058 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 FRANCO FORTUNA 3059 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82400N FUDA NICODEMO 3060 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q PALUMBO GUGLIELMO 3061 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P NICOLARDI DAVIDE 3062 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84000G MANONI MARTINA 3063 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MONTARULI SANDRA TINA 3064 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 GIRINI GIANCARLO 3065 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MITIDIERI MYRIAM 3066 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q BOCCOLINI ELISA 3067 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V FUSCO SILVIA 3068 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L PIERDICA ELENA 3069 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 CAPITANIO MARIAPOMPEA 3070 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R CRESTANI SHAIRA 3071 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E QUAGLIANI ELISABETTA 3072 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V GENTILE GIUSEPPE 3073 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T FLAGIELLO MARCO 3074 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83800G MARTIN JUSTIN ALPHONSO 3075 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q ANDREOLI ALESSIO 3076 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R NITRATI FRANCESCO 3077 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A FERRETTI FEDERICO 3078 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X BARIGELLI ANDREA 3079 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B RAIOLA ANGELO 3080 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80400C LO PRESTI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 3081 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 GUERRI EMANUELE 3082 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 DI TOMMASO DANIELE 3083 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E GERACE GIUSEPPE 3084 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC835004 ASSUNTO ANDREA 3085 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80300L MEDICI DANIEL 3086 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L BRANCHESI LUCA 3087 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 LEONE CHRISTOPHER 3088 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G MOSCATELLI TOMMASO 3089 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L FORMISANO GIUSEPPE 3090 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 PARMARIELLO WALTER 3091 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A TITTARELLI MARCO 3092 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V OSIMANI MATTEO 3093 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 SALENTINO FRANCESCO 3094 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P MASTRORILLI MICHELE 3095 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 BALDINI RICCARDO 3096 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X CARDINALE ENRICO MARIA 3097 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V RISTE' MAURO 3098 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q ROTATORI GIANLUCA 3099 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC828001 BREGA FRANCESCO 3100 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T GIARRA PASQUALE 3101 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 GRASSI DANIELE 3102 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83300C FARFALLETTA CRISTIAN 3103 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q CRISCIOTTI FABRIZIO 3104 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E LENCI SIMONE 3105 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A CINGOLANI ANDREA 3106 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A BOCALE PASQUALE 3107 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X SERENELLI MARCO 3108 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MARCONI ANDREA 3109 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC85200T ESPOSTO DANIELE 3110 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01300B RUSSO MAURO 3111 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00400L MARCHIONNE EURO 3112 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q RAPONI SANDRO 3113 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80800Q RECHICHI DOMENICO 3114 6 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS02100A CANONICI AMBRA 3115 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC813007 DI SABATINO REBECCA 3116 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B COCO CLAUDIA 3117 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC843003 MONTUORI ALESSIA 3118 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X SCARPA NUNZIATA 3119 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E VITALONI GIADA 3120 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS002001 COLELLA ANNALISA 3121 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E DAMIANO MARIA FILOMENA 3122 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC830001 RANIERI SAMANTHA 3123 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82900R BRESCIANI VALENTINA 3124 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPS03000E FANELLI SARA 3125 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X BREGA FEDERICA 3126 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00900Q USIGNOLI SERENA 3127 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83100R TRILLINI SARA 3128 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E GAMBELLI PAMELA 3129 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 KALIN JESSICA 3130 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82300T ABBATE NUNZIA 3131 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G VOZA NOEMI 3132 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS023002 FARINELLI RUTH 3133 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V CONTI BEATRICE 3134 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A SOPRANZI ILENIA 3135 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81100G TENACE ANTONIETTA 3136 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q FILIPPONE VALERIA 3137 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q GRIZI CHIARA 3138 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81800A ZANNELLA GLADYS INES 3139 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC819006 PISTELLI SARA 3140 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83200L MANCINI CARLA 3141 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B DE CRISTOFARO DANIELA 3142 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81600P ANSELMI BARBARA 3143 6 N 2025-09-04



DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MARTINI SIMONA 3144 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PACIOTTI CLAUDIA 3145 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V RIVELLINI PAOLA 3146 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V MANDOLINI CLAUDIA 3147 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANSD01000Q LA ROSA TIZIANA 3148 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B COTARDO ANTONELLA PAOLA 3149 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V BELEGNI MANUELA 3150 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC82000A CALDERONE PATRIZIA 3151 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS014007 CERUSICO SERENA 3152 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANPC010006 DI GESU' ELEONORA 3153 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E PERSICO ANGELA 3154 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 ZOPPI VALERIA 3155 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q RAFFONE PASQUALINA 3156 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81500V BURATTINI NADIA 3157 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01100Q MARTINI CINZIA 3158 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC81700E CURSIO ANGELA 3159 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS01200G FRANCOLINO CLAUDIA 3160 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SANTARELLI SIMONETTA 3161 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIS00800X VALENTI ALESSANDRA 3162 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q RUGGERI ANNA RITA 3163 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC80700X CORSI CLAUDIA 3164 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 MONTENOVO CRISTINA 3165 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC826009 BRUNI PAOLA 3166 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83700Q CATALANI MARINA 3167 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC83600X PAGNONI ELISABETTA 3168 6 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V TUTOVEANU CRISTINA RAMONA 3169 4,21 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC842007 SHEQI SOLJANA 3170 S 4,11 N 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84400V MAROZZI RAFFAELA 3171 3,80 S 2025-09-04
DEFINITIVA 3 AN ANIC843003 CS COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO  I ANIC84100B FEDELE ASSUNTA 3172 3,76 N 2025-09-04


